얼마막말했다. 전하면 일어나라라는 어린다	2019 11:4									personal a		= Fi	П	fi fr	5 1	STARL
26 2019 10:55AM NJ	Asbestos	Cont	rol	609.	633,06	564		pag	je 1		EGE	-	1		ח ח	-
12/26/2019 10:44 (X) 25	IAM 97363	38177 Li	18 N	州	- [29	70)			D EC :	3 N	20	AGE 19	0	10
[3] J. W.	TIT	N	OT	FIG/	a AOIT	tate of Ni	ew je Best	rsey TOS ABA	TEME	NT			-			
Check#3515	HALL	9		(Pu	iru (Inc	1 to NJA	C 8:6	and 5:1	(CUC)	_ 10	TABYS 73	200	NE	w(*)[ind No.	
Date of Notification (1)	~			- title				er/Operator		10). Ishacher	THE !	169		40-2	1. 30
. 12	26 /	19	_			el Noiset						1				
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	lian	200. in 200. in	~~	-	Address	-	-	1:	- / 6	1.7	\rightarrow	-			-
☑ EPA	Amended						destina-c				10/					
DHSS	Amendme	nt #			2000#00100	tale, Zip C		14	JANJE	'D AD	מסתייבה	1				
DGA (NJAC 5:23-8)	Emergenc justificatio	y (inclu	ı d ing			of Contact		V	!A:VE	IN AT	PROVED					
	Cancellation					el Noisen	33		•		Telephone N	most				
						CILITY IN		MATION		-		-				_
Name of Facility Where A	balement is To	aking F	lace	(3)			1 9/10	1011111011	Туре	of Facility	(4)		-			_
Private house	-								☐ 5c	hoof (K-12	2)					
Stedi Addiesa									X 01	ochapter i 16f (i.e., p	8 (Other than K- vivate and com	·12) mercia	bui	ldina	B.	
City (5)									ha	mes, etc.)						
Freehold, NJ 07728									aggar	a Faet	# of Floors		BIC	ig. Ag	9	
County (6)	-				Coun	y Code (7)	STATE	USE ONLY)	Curren	nt Use (Pr	for if being dem	nolishe	d)			-
Monmouth Name of Manitoring Firm	Hised by Build	no Ow	Dest f	a\ I	ABCM	LIA.										
			,,,,,	"	KDURN	ND.		e of Abstern ech LLC	ent Con	tractor (9))					2000
Street Address				- Marie and Aller			st Address								_	
City, State, Zip Code								Valley Rd								
Only, State, Alp Code								State, Zip C								
Project Manager for Meni	loring Firm			Tela	phone i	No.		ne, NJ 074	70		Licanaa No.					
					to esceta		Coloration.	356-3511			01127	20				
Start Date (10) 12 / 27 /	10		ed C		lon Da	e (11)	Name	e of OSHA	Monitor		Ta y and					
Occupancy Status During		12	_ /		_ / _	19	Envis	rovision C	onsulta	ets, Inc						
Facility Closed/Vacate	d During Entire	e Perio	d of	Abater	rent			t Address	1							. 50030
Abatement Performed Time of Abatement:	Outside of Nor	rmal Fa	acian	Hour PM	s - Des	aribe	City,	State, Zip C	ROBO,	A. gold	35 <u>E</u>		-			-
			-	-, ₁₈₀ -5		AW	Fair l	Lawn, NJ (
Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)					,	1				nation with mags sative Pressure		WE2	ure	energy.	
>3 sf or >3 if > 160 sf or >260 if		2	G Re	novetio	an H		F	Mini-En	closure		Tent with Negs	200	mag	area.		
	A Shringaran and a second						b	Non-Ex	empted	*) (and No	n-Friable Proce	edure	000			
Location		-	î	Locat	lly			Description	ad.				Abs	teme	CERCEAN	108
Asbestos-Containing I				d Sole Intene		Asbes	tos Ce	ontaining Ma mal systems	aterial (A	CM)	Amount		Regnera	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclasure
(N Facility (73)			Cust	(12)	Statt?	(1.1ea	BU	rfacing, VAT	r, or	iu,	(Specify SIF or LF)		BACK	4	insde	UNRD
		,	Yes	No	N/A		othe	er miscellan	eous)						de	
Basement		_	j		Ø	VAT flo	or tile	s			480 SF	-	N	m		
1st floor		ľ	ב		8	VAT flo		-			470 SF		X			
- 10- General and and		10	J			Contractory.	- and and					-				一
			j		而											-
Name of Registered Was	is Hauler			WE	EP Waste	Hauler ID No.	Cubic	Yards of War	te Nam	a of Regio	stered Landfill			السا	Ш	book
Gr Tech LLC				0	03378	5		BD	-	R.F. Inc						
City, State			0.00/00				Dispo	paal Date	City,	State	A violation and the second later			es-ab-	THE REAL PROPERTY.	
Wayne, NJ 07470 Completed By (Print or Ty	(6a)	Title					-	BD	Tully	town, P	A	_	CONTRACT OF			-
N.Jevtio		Owne	,					Signature	1	Wane	d	Date				
ASA-41		A 44 [723]	-					-	yeur c	May s	2.0/	12/26	/19			

RECEIVED 12/26/2019 11:48AM 9736381778

Dec

LY) /# 1 /O=	35.		MECEIVE
CY ELON	PATE:	State of New Jer	Sev	MARKET A REPORT
Date of Notification (1)	A CALL	OTIFICATION OF ASSEST (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60)		Transpired
12/2/1/10		Name of Building Owner	12.120)	DEC 3 0 2019
Agencies Notified / Two	e Notification	Keith w	Operator (2)	
1 -34	e ivolineation	Street Address	Binder, Esq.	ASSECTOS CONTROLIS
. 9 DEP 15	Initial Amended	L 800	This I All.	The state of the s
	Amendmenr ≅	City, State, Zip Code	Third Avenu	16
DOH DOA	Emergency (including usuffication)	New York	NY 1002	2.7
10 (Cancellation	Name of Contact	1 1000	Telephone Number
Name of Facility Where Abatement	is Taking Place (2)	FACILITY INFORMAT	IOM	267-868-1871
<u> </u>	2 1 (2)		Type of Pacility (4)	3.7 100 1871
Street Address			☐ School (K-12)	
Clay (5)			☐ Subchanger 9 (Other all the second
West VIIIe				ate & commercial buildings, homes, etc.)
Courty (5)	1	County Code (7)	odome Leef	# of Floors Bldg. Age
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bu		STATE USE ONLY	Current Lise (Prior if b	ein≘ demolished)
	Ilding Owner (\$)	ASCM No. N	ame of Abatement Contractor	#
Street Address			The 100 164	
City, State, Zip Code		Str	eat Address	west lassition/(1)
1 1		Cin	212 Di 211720 A	on Mul
Project Manager for Monitoring Pirm	15:	1 -i	15 0150 /	TELEST
Stan Date (10)		1 1616	paone No.	
1/7/70	Scheduled Completio	-1 -atte [11]	7-354-C916 of OSHA Monitor	License No.
Jecupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	ik Only One)	To I maint	OI OSHA Monitor	
2 Pacifin Closedilia.		Street	Address	
Abstement Performed Outside of Norr Other – Describe:	nal Facility Hours	Cin. C		
cope of Work (Check All That Apply)			mie, Zip Code	
≥3 ಪ್ರಾ≥3 lf	U - Reposition			
≥160 sfor≥260 if	Renovation Demolition		Fuli Containment with Neg	Pative Posses
		и Р.	Glovebae Procedure	
10	Is Location	1	Non-Exempled (*) and Nor.	ı-Friable Procedure
Lecation of Asbestos-Conmining Material (ACM) TO SE ABATED	Normally Used Solely by	Description of		Abstement Type
in Facility	Custodial Staff?	Asocstos Containing Mate. (i.e. thermal systems insulation	riai (ACiVI) Amou	
(13)	(12)	VAT, or other miscellaneou	(-pect	
L. D.	Yes No N/A		9	val sulate
Kithan		Over Bo	10 1 110 0	
		Over Boar	r25 48 SF	
		•		
Damara 111				
Registered Waste Hauler	NIDEP Waste		Name of De 1	
JE UC	Hauler D No.	of Waste	Name of Registered Landi	211
i)clasiana (1)		Disposal Date	City, State	
a by 1 - 1 11	Title	1.50	July foct n	Pia
- TREPH 1 HALL -	v. Resident.	Signature	12 00 - [Date /
75-02}			13	12/24/14

77014	171	121	0											Pr	rint F
CK 39157 PA	ID		ICATIO	tate of Nev N OF ASBE t to NJAC	ESTOS	ABATE		The state of the s) [C			<u> </u>		
Date of Notification (1) 12/24/2019			Name o	of Building (ence	Owner/0	Operator	r (2)	Section 1		DEC	2 0	00	160	AND CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY	
Agencies Notified Type Notification			Street A	Address					4	DEC	J ()	20	119		
EPA Initial Amended Amendment		-		ate, Zip Co			2011-1		7.5:	ESIO			W.	<u></u>	- 1
			Name o	g Lake He of Contact	eights	, NJ 08	3750	E teste con	Tel	ephone	Num	-	rati matist	AMELIN II	!
DCA Cancellation				Campo	DRAKT	ON		<u> </u>					<u> </u>		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Residence	Place (3)	FAC	ILIT INFO	RIVIATI	ON	Type of	Facility (4)						
Street Address							Sul X Oth	nool (K-1 bchapter ner (i.e. p	8 (Oth				dings	hom	es,
City (5) Spring Lake Heights							Square 4,428		# 0	f Floors			ldg. A	\ge	
County (6) Monmouth				Code (7) USE ONLY)				Use (Prid		ng dem	olishe				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building C A. Seine Lighthouse Solutions)wner (8)		ASC	M No.			of Abater			(9)					
Street Address PO Box 354							Address Liberty	Avenu	e					11	
City, State, Zip Code South Orange, NJ 07079						City, S	state, Zip (Code			3010				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Sarah Calandra			Telepho	ne No. 19-2666		Teleph	none No. 462-746			Licens					
Start Date (10) 01/13/2020	Schedul 01/20/2	ed Con		Date (11)		Name	of OSHA	Monitor	. Cal						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check							eine Ligi Address	illiouse	3010	luons					
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P Abatement Performed Outside of Norma Other – Describe:	eriod of all Facility	Abatem / Hours	nent			City, S	tate, Zip (7070						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						Sout	h Orang	e, NJ (0/0/9						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Renova Demolit				×	Mini-E Glovel	ontainme inclosure pag Proc xempted	edure						
		Locati					11011	Xempted	() and	14011-1	nabic		Abate	ement	t
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Use Ma	Normall d Sole intenar todial S (12)	ly by nce/		os Conta hermal surfac		laterial (A s insulation T, or		(S	mount pecify or LF)		Remova	Repair	e Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A									<u>a</u>	7	ate	Гe
BASEMENT		Χ				oor Tile			61	8 SF		X			
BASEMENT		X			Flo	oor Tile	e		13	0 SF	-	X			
											+				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Newark Carting		Н	JDEP W auler ID 1509		Cubic 'of Was			ame of F				ndfil	I		
City, State East Orange, NJ			<u> </u>		Dispos	al Date		ity, State		PA					
Completed by Amy Garcia	Title Proje	ct Ma	nager		Si	gnature		X	5, -,		Date		019		

17037 1729PAID

State of New Jersey Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

1	1	10	15	11	N A	100
INI	12	11 _		11	Wi	1
11 11	1	U	1	6.8	141	1 inne
6 6 7 7	MARKETTA P.	5x 5.m	14 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		***	haad

120	LAM	<i>)</i>		N			DEC	20	2010	1	
Date of Notification (1) 1 12/20/2019	9				Name of Building Owner Department of Veterans		DLU	JU	2019	11:	and
Agencies Notified		Notification	Туре		Street Address		Maria 18 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		\rightarrow
⊠ EPA		⊠Initial No	tification		385 Tremont Avenue		briesty	is out engin	VINOL	14	i
DCA		☐ Amended			City, State, Zip Code East Orange, NJ 07	N18	2777	hi i V mi i i V			man İ
☑ DOL □ DEP				cation (including	Name of Contact	0.10	Telepho	ne Nur	nber		
⊠DOH		justification)			Harry R. Stilling		973-378	3-1000	ext 142	.0	
			5 								
Name of Facility Where A	hatement is 7	Taking Place (3/	FACILITY IN							
VA East Orange C					Type of Facility (4) ☐ School (K-12)						
Street Address					Subchapter 8 (other)						
385 Tremont Avenu			,		Other (i.e. private & con Sq. Feet: #77174 of Flo)		
City (5)	County (6) Essex			y Code (7) Use Only)	Current Use (prior if bein				nter		
East Orange NJ 07018	LSSEX		State	Ose Office							
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Bldo	. Owner	ASCM	No	Name of Contractor (9)					1 C-	
BioTeraSolutions, LLC											
2333 Route 22 West			<u> </u>		BL Contracting Inc. Street Address						
2333 Noute 22 West					5 Marguerite Lane						
Union NJ 07083					City State, Zip Code			7.00			
Project Manager for Monit	oring Firm	Telephone I	Vumber		Towaco NJ 07082 Telephone Number		License	Numbe	r		
Rick	omig i mii	973-494-376			5 Marguerite Lane		01265	Numbe	21		
0.1-11-10/-10/-40		01.11.1			ļ						
Scheduled Start Date (10) 01/03/ 2020	*21 53	02/25/2020	Completi	on Date (11)	Name of OSHA Monitorin	īā					
				8							
Occupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vacated					Street Address						
☑Abatement Performed (Outside of No	rmal Facility H	lours -	•	City, State, Zip Code			-			
Describe											
⊠Other - Describe: Mon	day-Sunday	7AM-12;00 P	M								
Source of Work (Check all	that apply)			-							
≥ 3 sf or X≥ 160 sf o				⊠ Renovat		Mini-Enclosur					
A≥ 100 SI C	DI ≥ 200 II			☐ Demolition		Glove-bag Pro Non-Friable F					
Location of Asbestos-		ocation Norma	lly		sbestos Containing Material	Amour	nt		ement T	уре	
Containing Material (ACM Facility (13)		d Solely by n/Custodial Sta	off (12)	(ACM) (i.e. therm surfacing, VAT, of	nal systems insulation,	(Specif	fy SF or	Remove	Repair E	incap Er	nclose
r active (10)	YES		NA	Surfacility, VAT, C	or other misc./	LI-7					
2nd Floor			X	Floor Tiles		560 SF		区			
2 nd Floor			X	Pipe Insulation		200 LF		X			
Name of Reg. Waste Haul	er	NJDEP Was	te Haule	ler ID #	Cubic Yards of Waste		Name of	f Reaist	ered La	andfill	1
		0036784			8		T.R.RF				
BL Contracting Inc						Disposal Da	to	To	ity, Stat	0	
						Dispusal Da	<u></u>		ully tow		
Completed by /D-1-t	\	Tille			l Cianatura	1/18/2020	Det				
Completed by (Print or Ty) Nedo Vasilic	<u>oe)</u>	Title Project Mar	nager		Signature Nedo ()	~ M	Date 12	<u> 2/20</u> /20	19		
					Medio Voi	5140					

TOUHIMAK

1VV=	71/0)(>									_	-	
X 3071 PA	ID NOT	(Pur	ATION (te of New OF ASBE o NJAC 8	STOS A :60 and	12:120))	r 10			1		300	To the second state of the second sec
Date of Notification (1) 12-20-2019				Building C eter's U			(2)) D	EC 3 /	20	19		A CALL
Agencies Notified Type Notificat	ion	955	treet Ad 2641 K	dress ennedy	Boule	vard		7-18V		P. 7.5.	-			
EPA Initial DEP Amender DOL Amendm	d nent#3			e, Zip Coo City, NJ		 6			7 (1 d d d d d d d d d d d d d d d d d d	aros o Lioski		· V . 1		
□ Emerger □ justificati □ DCA □ Cancella	ncy (including on)	N	lame of					3	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	one Num				
BCA Cancella	don	1.		ITY INFO	DMATIC	ON								
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Ta Commercial	aking Place (3)		IAGIL		TO THE		Тур	e of Facility (4						
Street Address 762 Montgomery Street							×	Subchapter Other (i.e. p	8 (Other t			ings,	home	s,
City (5) Jersey City, NJ 07306	20			4(30.44,440			- 1970 (1970)	uare Feet 000	# of FI	oors	75 75	dg. A	ge	
County (6) Hudson			ounty C	ode (7) SE ONLY)			Cur	rrent Use (Pric	or if being	demolish	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Build	ing Owner (8)		ASCM	No.				batement Con			С			
Street Address						Street	Add							
City, State, Zip Code						City, S	State,	Zip Code City, NJ 073						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	Mall and an or or or	T	elephon	e No.		Teleph 201-		No. -8855	10-378	icense N 1174	0.			
Start Date (10) 12-30-2019	Scheduled 1-11-202		pletion D	ate (11)				SHA Monitor	tal Servi	ces. LL	С			
Occupancy Status During Abatement (C						Street					_			
Facility Closed/Vacated During En Abatement Performed Outside of I	tire Period of Aba	ateme	ent			235	Virg	inia Avenue	e		6-00- <u>0</u> -0			
Other – Describe:								City, NJ 073	304					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 If ≥160 sf or ≥260 If	Rer X Der	novati	ion on				- !	Full Containmon Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Prod Non-Exempted	e cedure				е	
	Is Lo	ocatio	on									Abate	ement	8
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACN	Used :		y by	Asbest		scription		rial (ACM)	Amo	ount		ı y	ре	
TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Custoo				thermal surfa		ns ins AT, o	ulation, r		ecify r LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
*	Yes	No	N/A										ro .	
Roof		Х			Roofi	ng Ma	ateri	al	2397	7 SF	X			
Name of Pagistared Wests Haules		I NI	JDEP W	laste	Cubic	Yards		Name of	Registere	d Landfil				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Green Environmental Services		Ha	auler ID 34889	No.	of Wa				s Landfi					170
City, State Jersey City, NJ				and the second of		sal Date -2020	е	City, Star	te /ille, PA					

Signature

Date

12-20-2019

Completed by

Liliana Serrano

Title

Office Manager

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 12-21-2019 Saint Peter's University 3 0 DEC Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address 2641 Kennedy Boulevard **EPA** Initial City, State, Zip Code DEP × Amended LICENSING Amendment #_4 × Jersey City, NJ 07306 DOL Emergency (including Name of Contact Telephone Number DOH justification) Anna DePaula 201-761-7450 Cancellation DCA **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) Commercial School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, × 762 Montgomery Street etc.) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age 75+ Jersey City, NJ 07306 50000 2 Current Use (Prior if being demolished) County (6) County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY) Hudson Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Green Environmental Services, LLC Street Address Street Address 235 Virginia Avenue City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Jersey City, NJ 07304 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. License No. Telephone No. 201-333-8855 01174 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 12-31-2019 1-3-2020 Green Environmental Services, LLC Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Street Address 235 Virginia Avenue Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code Other - Describe: Jersey City, NJ 07304 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 If Renovation Full Containment with Negative Pressure × × ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Demolition Mini-Enclosure × Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Is Location Type Normally Location of Description of Used Solely by Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount Encapsulate Maintenance/ Enclosure (Specify (i.e. thermal systems insulation, TO BE ABATED Removal Repair Custodial Staff? In Facility surfacing, VAT, or SF or LF) (12)(13)other miscellaneous) No N/A Yes X 156 LF X Boiler Room Pipe Insulation Boiler Room Tank Insulation 48 SF X X Name of Registered Landfill Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Hauler ID No. of Waste Fairless Landfill Green Environmental Services 0034889 City, State Disposal Date City, State Jersey City, NJ 1-3-2020 Morrisville, PA

Signature

Date

12-21-2019

Completed by

Liliana Serrano

Title

Office Manager

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

IN CONJUNCTION WITH ANNUAL NOTIFICATION CHECK 1768

State of New Jersey
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT
(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

CHECK# 1789

Date of Notification (1) 12/20/2019				Name MAP	of Buildin	g Owner/ OD III L	Operato LC	r (2)	i in) E	C			W		
	Type Notification				Address MAPL	EWOOI	D DRIN	/E	S Sun			Annual Constitution	a distribu	28 24 mm 7°		Alle Carrier Carrier
DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment			City, St MAP	tate, Zip (LE SHA	Code ADE NJ	08052		The state of the s		DEC	2	7	2019		llud j
DOH DCA	Emergency justification) Cancellation		g		of Contac RIE BAL				1	Telej 856	phone 3-482	Num 2-668	ber 0	The G	1. (i	
Name of Facility Where Ab	patement is Takin	g Place	(3)	FAC	ILITY IN	FORMAT	ION	Type of Facil	ity (4)	A AU-E.	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	**************************************	Salver September 1	and and and the		V2.** ==
PARK CROSSING A Street Address		HOMES						School (pter 8	(Other	than	K-12)				
2000 MAPLEWOOD City (5)	DRIVE							Other (i. etc.) Square Feet	e. priv	rate &	comm	ercial	buil			ies,
MAPLE SHADE County (6)				County	Code (7)			800		1			1	31dg. / 50+	Age	
CAMDEN Name of Monitoring Firm H	lirad by Duilding (D /0		(STATE	USE ONL	y)		Current Use (RESIDEN	TIAL	APA	RTM	olishe ENT	d) S			
ACER ASSOC.	lifed by Building (Jwner (8)	ASCI	M No.		Name ASS	of Abatement (SURED ENV	Contra IROI	actor (9 VMEI	9) NTAL	. SEI	RVI	CES	INC	;.
Street Address 1012 INDUSTRIAL D	PRIVE							Address CLEMS RU	N							
City, State, Zip Code WEST BERLIN NJ 08							City, S MUL	state, Zip Code LLICA HILL I	30 U	3062						
Project Manager for Monito MATT DEPALMA	oring Firm			Telepho 856-8	ne No. 109-120	2		one No. 304-4676		1000	Licens 0114					
Start Date (10) 12/23/2019		Schedul 12/24	led Cor /2019	mpletion	Date (11)		Name EMS	of OSHA Monit L	tor							
Occupancy Status During A Facility Closed/Vacate				nent				Address RT. 130 NO	RTH							
Abatement Performed Other – Describe: UN	Outside of Norm IT IS VACANT D	al Facility URING	y Hours BATE	S MENT			City, S	tate, Zip Code NAMINSON	NJ C	8077	,					
Scope of Work (Check All T ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	hat Apply)	.							10000000,1000				_			
≥3 st of ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		- Income	Renova Demolit				_	Full Contair Mini-Enclos Glovebag P Non-Exemp	ure Proced	ure						
		1000	Locati	1000				140II-EXEIIIp	neu () allu i	NOII-FI	nable		Abate		t
Location of Asbestos-Containing Ma TO BE ABATE	aterial (ACM)	Use Ma	d Sole	ly by nce/	Asbes	tos Cont	scription aining M	of laterial (ACM) insulation,		Amo (Spe	ount		71			Е
In Facility (13)		Cus	todial S (12)	Staff?	(1.0	surfac	cing, VA	T, or		SF o			Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
3A PEACHTREE	LANE	Yes	No	N/A X		OINT C	OMPO	MIND		75	OF.				ate	ē
					0	Olivi	OWIFC			/5	5F	-	X			
Name of Registered Waste			1000	JDEP W		Cubic `		Name o	of Reg	jistere	d Land	dfill				
ASSURED ENVIRONM	MENTAL SER'	VICES	0	auler ID 034895		of Was		MINE		LAN	DFIL	L				
MÚLLICA HILL NJ							al Date /2019	City, St WAYI	ate NESI	BURG	G, OF	Н				
Completed by RON SWANSON		Title GEN	ERAL	_ MANA	AGER	Si	gnature	Kuxel)	Licu	1000	1	Date 12/2	20/2	2019	-271.5	



ANNUAL NOTIFICATION CHECK# 1768

Date of Notification (1)				Name	of Building	Owner	Operator	r (2)			THE REPORT AND THE PERSON NAMED IN	THE STATE OF THE S			
02/11/2019				MAPI	LEWOO	D III L	LC	(2)			EG		M	71.4 77.7	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification Initial		and the second		Address MAPLE	WOOL	D DRIV	/E	:						
DEP DOL	Amended Amendment #				ate, Zip Ci LE SHAI		08052	2		11.1	FEE	3 2 5	2015)	200
DOH DCA	Emergency (in justification) Cancellation	ncluding			of Contact RIE BALI	LARD					phone N 3-482-1		* +	.5	
				FAC	ILITY INF	ORMAT	ION								
Name of Facility Where A PARK CROSSING	batement is Taking APARTMENT H	Place (3 OMES	3)						of Facility	500	***************************************				
Street Address 2000 MAPLEWOOL	D DRIVE								School (K- Subchapter Other (i.e. petc.)	r 8 (Othe			dings	home	es,
City (5) MAPLE SHADE						to the second		Squa	re Feet -1200	# of 1-2	Floors		Bidg. A	ge	
County (6) CAMDEN		7.00			Code (7) USE ONLY)		Curre RES	ent Use (Pri SIDENTI	ior if bein ALAPA	g demol	ished) NTS			
Name of Monitoring Firm ACER ASSOC.	Hired by Building O	wner (8)		ASC	VI No.		Name ASS	of Aba	itement Cor D ENVIR	ntractor (9) NTAL:	SERVI	CES	INC	
Street Address 1012 INDUSTRIAL	DRIVE							Addre	ss VS RUN		100				
City, State, Zip Code WEST BERLIN NJ (08091				***************************************		City, S MUL	State, Z	ip Code HILL NJ	08062					
Project Manager for Monit MATT DEPALMA	toring Firm			Telepho 856-8	ne No. 09-1202)	Teleph 610-	hone N -304-4	o. 4676	1	License 01145				
Start Date (10) 02/20/2019		Schedule 02/20/	ed Con 2020	npletion	Date (11)		Name EMS		HA Monitor						
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Check	Only Or	ne)				Street	Addres	SS				NHOLD I		
Facility Closed/Vacar Abatement Performe	ted During Entire Pe	eriod of A	Abaten Hours	nent					30 NORT	ΓH				:	
Abatement Performe Other – Describe:		RING AÉ	BATEM	IENT					NSON N	J 0807	7				
Scope of Work (Check All ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	тпат Арріу)			tion.			1.0	<i>P</i> =				-			
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		LEADER .	lenova Iemolit					Mir Glo	Il Containm ni-Enclosure ovebag Prod	e cedure					
		T .			1		I	□ No	n-Exempted	d (*) and	Non-Fr	able Pro		e ement	
Location	of	100	Locati Normal			De	scription	of						ре	
Asbestos-Containing I	Material (ACM)		d Sole			tos Cont	taining N	//aterial			nount			E	m
TO BE ABA In Facilit		Cust	todial S (12)	Staff?	(i.e.	surfa	systems cing, VA	T, or	ation,		ecify or LF)	Remova	Repair	caps	Enclosure
(13)		Yes	No	N/A		other r	niscellar	neous)				oval	air	Encapsulate	sure
THROUGHOUT ENT	IRE COMPLEX	165	110	X	J	OINT (COMP	OUNI	5	500	0 SF	X		1000	
				+			OR TI		_		0 SF	X	- Control		
					-		ASTIC				0 SF	X	-		
	3											-			
Name of Registered Wast	e Hauler	1	800	IJDEP W		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Yards		Name of	Register	ed Land	fill			
ASSURED ENVIROR	NMENTAL SER	VICES		lauler ID 03489		of Wa				RVA LAI	NDFIL	L			20
City, State MULLICA HILL NJ						02/20	sal Date 0/2020		City, Stat WAYN	e ESBUF					
Completed by RON SWANSON		Title GEN	ERA	L MAN	AGER	S	Signatufe	Kux	ech	CMO91	n 40	Date 02/11/	2019	1	

	# 11	V)(1			201 0									1 11110
Date of Notification (1)	PA	D	NOT	TFICATI (Pursua	ON OF A	New Jers SBESTOS AC 8:60 a	BABATE	EMEN 20)	NT Financial		GE	II N			
Date of Notification (1) 12/26/2019				Name	e of Buildi avella D	ing Owner Demolitio	Operato	or (2)	To the second se			U V	7 L	D The same	ACADA MANAGANA
Agencies Notified	Type Notificatio	n		_	t Address		ar nvo		111	[)EC 3	0 20	19	The state of the s	
× EPA	X Initial			40 [Deforest	t Ave.			1			0	100	1.74	** !
DEP X DOL	Amended				State, Zip		_			1.44.1	E108-6	14 A140	.251	i	
	Amendmei Emergency		na			er NJ 07	7936			Friedrich	LIČEN	SHO			
DOH DCA	justification Cancellation	1)	5		of Conta						lephone I		r		
_ DOA	Cancellatio	on			Carav					(9	73)884	-4900			
Name of Facility Where Al	patement is Taki	ing Place	(3)	FA	CILITY	FORMAT	ION	Tyr	oe of Facility	· (A)					
Casino In The Park		=3 (, ,					1 1		2 2005					
Street Address								H	School (K Subchapt	(-12) er 8 (Oth	er than K	-12)			
1 Lincoln Park								X	Other (i.e	. private	& comme	rcial bu	iilding	s, ho	nes,
City (5)							-	Sat	etc.) Jare Feet	# 0	f Floors		Bldg.	Δαο	
Jersey City										0			Diay.	nge	
County (6) Hudson				Count	y Code (7)		Cur	rent Use (P	rior if bei	ng demol	lished)			
	I II 5 " "				E USE ON	LY)		De	molition						
Name of Monitoring Firm F IRIS ENVIRONMEN	IITEO DY Building	Owner (8)	ASC	CM No.		Name	of Ab	patement Co	ontractor	(9)				
Street Address	TAL LABORA	TORIE					Rizo								
2333 Route 22 West							Street		ess ton Ave.						
City, State, Zip Code									Zip Code						
Union NJ 07083							1.1624991905		Zip Code NJ 07026	:					
Project Manager for Monito	ring Firm			Teleph	one No.	-	Teleph			,	License	No			
Rick Eustaquio					206-00	73			-8006		01369				
Start Date (10)					Date (11)			SHA Monitor	r	- 1000				-
01/06/2020		01/31)			Rizov	v LL	С						
Occupancy Status During A							Street /		-00						18
Facility Closed/Vacate Abatement Performed	d During Entire I	Period of	Abate	ment		-6	246 (Gast	on Ave.						
Other – Describe:	Outside of Norm	nai Facili	ty Hour	S					Zip Code						
cope of Work (Check All T	hat Apply)						Garfie	eld î	NJ 07026	·					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	пастрыу)		Renova Demoli				H	Fu	II Containm	ent with	Negative	Pressu	ire		
The second accordance of the second s			Demon	uOH				Mi Gl	ni-Enclosur ovebag Pro	e					
		_			T		×	No	n-Exempte	d (*) and	Non-Fria	ble Pro	cedu	re	
100 Sect. 93		1	s Locat	RF 7/0									Abat	emen	t
Location of Asbestos-Containing Ma	terial (ACM)	Usi	Norma ed Sole	ly by	A-1-	Des	cription o	of				-	Ty	/pe	
TO BE ABATE	<u>D</u>		aintena stodial S		(i.e	stos Conta . thermal s	iining Ma systems	ateria insula	I (ACM) ation.		ount ecify	77		En	П
In Facility (13)		Ous	(12)	otali!		surfaci	ing, VAT	, or			or LF)	Removal	Repair	caps	nclo
177		V	Г	N		otner m	iscellane	eous)				oval	air	Encapsulate	Enclosure
SEE ATTACH	IED	Yes	No	N/A										e	
SEE ATTACH	ED		х			SEE A	TTACH	HED				x			
												-			
												+			
me of Registered Waste H	lauler		N	JDEP W	aste	Cubic Y	arde		Nome of	Danis (41 100				
antic Carting LLC			H	auler ID		of Waste	Э		Name of F						
y, State			26	6085		As Ne			Grand (Sanitar	y Lan	dfill		
yne NJ						Disposa	I Date		City, State						
npleted by		Title				TBD			Pen Arg	Jyl PA					
okaandra Di		Tiuc				Sig	nature	2)			Da	te	1-1-1-1		

Aleksandra Rizova

Owner

Date

12/26/2019

Near Solely by Nest No N/A Nest No No No No No No No N				COSCIDENCIA CONTRACTOR	TINGUIL		Abatemen Type) ye	
Maintener Main	TO BE ABATED	Used Sole	ly by	Containing Material	Specify		RepairEn		olor
Note Bar	In Facility	YES	e/custodi NO	(ACM)	SF or LF	oval	en en		ıre
Hoor By Bar	First Floor Above Bar		×	White Ceiling Tile/Brown Glue	1040 SF	×		+	
Hack Glue Mirror 1	second Floor By Bar		×	Brown Vinyl Sheet Flooring	105 SF	×			
Section	Second Floor		×	Black Glue Mirror 1	120 SF	×			
Separation	second Floor		×	Black Glue Mirror 2	200 SF	×			
Septemble X	second Floor		×	Black Glue Mirror 3	120 SF	×			
or Bathroom X Gray Transite 40 SF X Plack Glue bom 8 Black Glue 600 SF X R bom X Black Roofing Material 4125 SF X X Sottom Layer X Black Roofing Material 225 SF X X Sottom Layer X Black Roofing Material 240 SF X X Sottom Layer X Black Roofing Material 375 SF X X Sottom Layer X Black Roofing Material 375 SF X X Sottom Layer X Black Roofing Material 250 SF X X Sottom Layer X Black Roofing Material 200 LF X X Sottom Layer X Black Roofing Material 200 OSF X X Sottom Layer X Black Roofing Material 1000 SF X X Sottom Layer X Black Roofing Material 1500 SF X X Sottom Layer <t< td=""><td>second Floor</td><td></td><td>×</td><td>Black Glue Mirror 4</td><td>20 SF</td><td>×</td><td></td><td></td><td></td></t<>	second Floor		×	Black Glue Mirror 4	20 SF	×			
Black Glue	Third Floor Bathroom		×	Gray Transite	40 SF	×			
Top Layer X Black Roofing Material 4125 SF X X Sottom Layer X Black Roofing Material 225 SF X X X Black Roofing Material 240 SF X X Black Roofing Material 375 SF X X Black Flashing 80 LF X X Black Flashing on HVAC System 250 SF X X A Black Flashing 200 LF X X Black Flashing 2000 SF X X X Black Roofing Material 2000 SF X X X Black Roofing Material 1000 SF X X X Black Flashing Around HVAC 500 SF X X X Black Flashing Around HVAC 500 SF X X X Black Flashing Around HVAC 500 SF X X X Black Flashing Around HVAC 500 SF X X X Black Flashing Around HVAC 500 SF	First Floor Behind Mirrors n Ball Room		×	Black Glue	600 SF	×			
Sottom Layer X Black Roofing Material 4000 SF X	Roof #1 Top Layer		×	Black Roofing Material	4125 SF	×		-	
X Black Roofing Material 240 SF X	Roof #1 Bottom Layer		×	Black Roofing Material	4000 SF	×			
X Black Roofing Material 375 SF X X Black Roofing Material 375 SF X X Black Roofing Material 375 SF X X X X X X X X X X	30of #3		×	Black Roofing Material	225 SF	×			
X Black Flashing Material 375 SF X N N N N N N N N N	300f #4		×	Black Roofing Material	240 SF	×			
X Black Flashing on HVAC System 250 SF X E E E X Black Flashing 200 LF X E E E E X Gray Flashing 110 LF X E X Black Roofing Material 2000 SF X E X Black Roofing Material 1000 SF X E X Black Flashing Around HVAC 500 SF X X Black Flashing Around HVAC 500 SF X X Black Flashing Around HVAC 500 SF X X Black Roofing Material 1500 SF X X Black Roofing Material 150	loof #5		×	Black Roofing Material	375 SF	×		1	
X Black Flashing on HVAC System 250 SF X	300f #5		×	Black Flashing	80 LF	×			THE PARTY OF
Nof-Perimeter X Gray Flashing X Black Roofing Material X Black Roofing Material X Black Roofing Material 1000 SF X Black Flashing X Black Flashing Around HVAC X Black Roofing Material 140 LF X Black Roofing Material 1500 SF X Black Roofing Material 1500 SF X Black Roofing Material	300f #5		×	Black Flashing on HVAC System	250 SF	×		T	
X Black Roofing Material 110 LF X DEC A X Black Roofing Material 1000 SF X X Black Flashing 140 LF X X Black Flashing Around HVAC 500 SF X X Black Roofing Material 1500 SF X	ingle Roof-Perimeter		×	Black Flashing	200 LF	×	11	15	
X Black Roofing Material 2000 SF X DEC 8 m X Black Roofing Material 140 LF X 140 LF X X Black Flashing X X 1500 SF X X Black Roofing Material 1500 SF X X	300f #7		×	Gray Flashing	110 LF	×			
X Black Roofing Material 1000 SF X X X Black Flashing Around HVAC 500 SF X X Black Roofing Material 1500 SF X	300f #8		×	Black Roofing Material	2000 SF	×	F		
X Black Flashing Around HVAC 500 SF X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X	300f #9		×	Black Roofing Material	1000 SF	×			
X Black Flashing Around HVAC 500 SF X X X Black Roofing Material 1500 SF X	300f #9		×	Black Flashing	140 LF	×		15 61	
X Black Roofing Material 1500 SF	(oof #9		×	Black Flashing Around HVAC	500 SF	×	AND RESERVED AND ADDRESS OF		
	loof #10		×	Black Roofing Material	1500 SF	×			

PROJECT: CASINO IN THE PARK 1 LINCOLN PARK JERSEY CITY NJ 07307

TOV# 17040 State of NJ
Notification of Asbestos Abatement

B & G proj. #: 2020-06 (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

B & G proj. #:	2020-06	ATTO	(Pursuant		NJAC 0.0	0-7 6	ii i u	12.120.7		Check # 9	805	#1.0 m		_	
	旦 戊				-t (2)					NEC	E	Ŵ	G.		10
Date of Notification		Name of	Building Owner Vhelan Board	/Opi	erator (2) Ik Hall/Sr	nectr:	a Ve	enue Manage	ement	I I service	COST 11				
1 12 1/12 16]/ <u> 1 9 </u>			IVVG	ik Hall/O				119	111	2 2 2 4	240	ŧ		
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notification	Street A	Boardwalk							UE! DE!	C 30 2	2019	i	2	_
DEP DOL	Amendment	City, Sta	ate, Zip Code ntic City, NJ	084	.01				ŀ		TOS CON	TriC	Là		
DOH		Name of	Contact	-					- 40%	Telephone 1	lumber		aine Pallacione	*	
☐ DCA	Cancellation	Cla	rk Hughes							609-348	-7026	_	_		_
			FACI	LITY	INFORMA	TION									
Name of facility w	here abatement is ta	king place (3))						Туре	of Facility (4) School	(K - 12)				
	Boardwalk Hall, I			ige							ter 8 (Other	than	K-12)	
	Doardwark Fran, F		F 5	_						Other (Pi	rivate/Comr				
Street Address Pacific Aven	nue								Squ		omes, etc. of Floors	T	Bldg.	Age	
City (5)		County (6)						Code (7)	_	rent Use (Pric	s if boing d		shed)		-
Atlantic City	ı. NJ	Atlantic				(Sta		se only)	pa	rking garag					_
	ring Firm Hired by Blo	g. Owner (8)		A	SCM No.	1	Na	me of Abatemer	it Contra	ctor (9)					
Environme	ntal Design, Inc.							& G Restor	ation, l	nc.					-
Street Address							Str	eet Address 105 Ryerson	Road						
	Avenue, Suite 10	01				_	1	, State, Zip Coo							
City, State, Zip C Pennsauke	ode en, NJ 08109							Lincoln Park	k, NJ 0	7035	License No	·mbo			_
Project Manager	for Monitoring Firm		Phone Num				Te	lephone Numbe (973)696-6	r 869		003			~~~	
Jay Murra			856-616-9		9 		Na	ame of OSHA M						10.00	
Scheduled Start	Date (10)	Sched. Co	mpletion Date (11)				B & G Resto		Inc.					_
01/06/202		02/07/2						reet Address	Pood						
Occupancy State	us During Abatement	(Check only	one)					105 Ryerson ty, State, Zip Co						_	
Facility clo	osed/vacated during ent performed outside of	entire period of of normal faci	it abatement. lity hours-					52%							
Describe								Lincoln Park	, NJ 07	035				- 11-2	
Other-De	scribe: OCCUPIED (check all that apply)						wra	ap & cut							
Demolitic		Renovation					Ful	Containment w	/negativ	pressure	Gloveba				
>3 sf or >		≥160 sf or ≥26	50 If			×	Mir	ni-enclosure			Non-fria	R			
		Is location n	ormally used sol	ely						Amount	-	е	R e	E n	E
Location asbestos	-containing	by maintena staff(12)	nce/custodial		Descrip	otion o	ast	estos-containin	g	(Specify S	SF or	m o	p a	c a	C
material i	to be n facility (13)	Yes	No N/A		materia	ii (ACii	11)			LF)		v e	i	р	L
abatou ii		103			pipe insi	ulatio	n			100 LF		Ď	X		T
Lower level	garage area		×	믝	pipe irisi	ulatio	-								
				=									旦	님	1
				T								닏			IL
								(5.1		dell				Ш,	1-
Registered Wa	aste Hauler prises, Inc.	NJDEF 00	Hauler ID# 035220		ubic Yards	of Was	ste	Name of Regis ACUA	tered La	nami					pallej riliani
City State			Dispos	al D	ate 20 - 02/07	/20		City, State Egg Harbo	r Town	ship, NJ				,	
Egg Harbo	or Township, NJ	Ten		. 5, 2	Signature		=	l			Date	0/00	10		
Completed by Gordana I	(Print or Type) Luna	Title Secretary	//Treasurer					Gordana Lu	ma	(12/2	0/20	19		-

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7) *** Sub chapter 8 ***

			¥°		Sub ch	apt	er 8 ***		Check	7 98 10	to fire of the co		-742	70
Date of Notification	n (1)	Nam	ne of Buildin	g Owne	er/Operator (2)			lin	EC		W			
1 12 1/12 16	1/1/1/9	M	analapan	Englis	shtown Reg	ional	School District			tar den Starret e e A	eduction is	1		
Agencies Notified	Type Notificati	on Stree	et Address						DEC	, 20	ากรถ	1		
☐ EPA ☐ DEP	X Initial		4 Main St						DEC	30 ;	2019		20.22	<u> </u>
X DOL	Amendn		State, Zip (lanalapar		07726				.43/1.63	OS CON	The G	il. ča		
X DOH		11	e of Contac	t			antinamente antis i a sual discontinida entre S _e e consellera e i 2 de militare e e e	Same of the	Telephone	Number		والهدائون ليناد	40	: E
☐ DCA	Cancella	tion V	/ince Piet	rucha					732-78	6-2501				
				FACI	LITY INFORM	MOITA	١							
Name of facility w	here abatement is	taking place	(3)						of Facility (
Administration	n Building								=	(K - 12) apter 8 (Ot	her th	an K-	12)	
Street Address							27			Private/Co		rcial		
54 Main Stre	et							Squar		Homes, et		Bld	g. Ag	je
City (5)		County	(6)				unty Code (7)				_	.0.5.	-1\	
Manalapan,	NJ 07726	Monn	nouth			(Sta	ate use offiy)		ent Use (Pr iin bldg.	for it being	aem	olisne	u) 	
Name of Monitorin		Bldg. Owner (8)		ASCM No.		Name of Abatement	Contract	or (9)					100
AHERA Con	nsultants, Inc.				00057		B & G Restorat	tion, Inc	.					
Street Address P.O. Box 38	35						Street Address 105 Ryerson F	Road						E
City, State, Zip Coo	de					-	City, State, Zip Code			-	CONT. NO. OF THE PARTY.			
Oceanville,			AND 1				Lincoln Park,	NJ 070	35					
Project Manager fo				Numb			Telephone Number (973)696-686	39		License	Numb 378	er		
Joseph Cap				552-18	Salar Carl		Name of OSHA Mon				370			
Scheduled Start Da	AT III SE		ompletion [Date (11	1)		B & G Restora		D					
01/08/2020		01/16/	2020				Street Address							
Occupancy Status	During Abatemer	t (Check only	one)				105 Ryerson R	Road						
Abatement p	ed/vacated during performed outside			nt.			City, State, Zip Code	9						
Describe: Other-Descri	ribe:						Lincoln Park, N	NJ 0703	15					
Scope of Work (cl		')					wrap & cut	7/25 - ST - 1						-
Demolition	X	Renovation				X	Full Containment w/ne	egative pr	essure [Gloveb	ag pr	ocedu	re	
>3 sf or >3 lf	f \square	>160 sf or >20	60 If				Mini-enclosure		[Non-fri	able į	oroceo	lure	
Location of		Is location n			/						R	R	E	E
asbestos-co		by maintena staff(12)	ince/custodi	al			asbestos-containing	- 1	Amount	F	e m	e	n	n
material to b abated in fac			No.		material	(ACM)			(Specify S LF)	or or	o v	а	а	L
	o, (10)	Yes	No	N/A							е		р	_
kitchen/breakro	oom			X	VAT & ma	astic		2	42 sf		X			부
											닏		부	11
											님		무	ዙ
											닏	님	님	Ή
5				- 10	ubic Yards of	Masta	Name of Registered	d Londfill			Ш	Ш	Ц,	
Registered Waste B & G Restora			Hauler ID# 563		upic Yards of	vvasie	Grand Centra							S
City, State Lincoln Park,			Dis	posal D 01/08	Date 3/20 - 01/16	/20	City, State Pen Argyl, PA						100	·
Completed by (Prin		Title			Signature		· L			Date			7	
Gordana Luna		Secretary/	Treasure	r			Gordana Luna			12/26	3/201	9		

CK 9809

PAID

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

Inv# 17040

Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 1 12 1/12 16 1/11 19 1 Brian Miller Agencies Notified Type Notification 30 2019 Street Address ☐ EPA Initial DEP City, State, Zip Code ABULTIOS CONTROLA Amendment DOL Lodi, NJ 07644 LICENSING Telephone Number X DOH Name of Contact Cancellation Brian Miller ☐ DCA **FACILITY INFORMATION** Type of Facility (4) Name of facility where abatement is taking place (3) School (K - 12) Brian Miller Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (Private/Commercial Street Address Bldgs./Homes, etc. Bldg. Age Square Feet | # of Floors County (6) County Code (7) City (5) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) (State use only) Bergen Lodi, NJ 07644 residential Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ASCM No. Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) B & G Restoration, Inc. Street Address Street Address 105 Ryerson Road City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 License Number Telephone Number Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Phone Number (973)696-6869 00378 Name of OSHA Monitor Sched. Completion Date (11) Scheduled Start Date (10) B & G Restoration, Inc. 01/06/2020 01/10/2020 Street Address 105 Ryerson Road Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) K Facility closed/vacated during entire period of abatement. City, State, Zip Code Abatement performed outside of normal facility hours-Describe: Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Other-Describe: wrap & cut Scope of Work (check all that apply) X Full Containment w/negative pressure Glovebag procedure Demolition **X** Renovation Non-friable procedure Mini-enclosure $\square > 3 \text{ sf or } > 3 \text{ lf}$ X ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Ε Is location normally used solely Ε е Location of n by maintenance/custodial Amount Description of asbestos-containing m asbestos-containing p C (Specify SF or staff(12) C material to be material (ACM) 0 a a LF) V abated in facility (13) N/A Yes No 864 sf X VAT & mastic basement Name of Registered Landfill Cubic Yards of Waste NJDEP Hauler ID# Registered Waste Hauler Grand Central Landfill 19563 B & G Restoration, Inc. Disposal Date City, State City, State Pen Argyl, PA 01/10/2020 Lincoln Park, NJ Signature Date Completed by (Print or Type) Title Ciordana Luna 12/26/2019 Secretary/Treasurer Gordana Luna

CK 293 PA	50	NC	TIFICA (Pursi	State of New TION OF ASBES uant to NJAC 8:	TOS ARAT	EMENT 20)	DEC		M	E	
Date of Notification (1) 12/26/2019 Agencies Notified Type Notification	tion		INE	me of Building Ov ECG Tom Rive	vner/Operat er BH LLC	or (2)	DEC DEC	3 N	2019	1	
EPA Initial Amend			1	et Address Hillcrest Cente , State, Zip Code		10		DENTA	1800		
Mendr		dina	Sp	ring Valley, N	Υ		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	J 600 - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	iti muusika	STATE OF THE	() () () - () - ()
DOH justificat	ion)	uing	Ma	ne of Contact att Martino			Telephor	e Numb	or		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is T	aking Plac	ce (3)	F	ACILITY INFORI	MATION	Type of Facil	11. 10				
Street Address City (5)						School (Subchare Other (i. etc.)		ı K-12) nercial l	ouilding	ıs, ho	omes,
Toms River County (6)						Square Feet 84,121	# of Floors	S	Bldg 196		
Ocean			Coun (STAT	ty Code (7) TE USE ONLY)		Current Use (residence	Prior if being den	nolished	202		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Buildin Street Address	ng Owner	(8)	AS	CM No.	Name Che	of Abatement (ckmark Indu	Contractor (9)				
Officer Address			*		Street	Address					
City, State, Zip Code					City, S	lorgan Dr					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Teleph	none No.	Teleph	ta NJ 07871 one No. 570-2645	Licens				
Start Date (10) 1/8/2019	Sched 2/8/2	uled Co	mpletion	n Date (11)	Name o	of OSHA Monito	0133	4			
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Ch					Chec	kmark Indus	trial				
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of No. Other – Describe:	Doring		ment			organ Dr			11		
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)					Spart	ate, Zip Code a NJ 07871					
23 sf or ≥3 lf		Renova	ation								
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	×	Demoli			×	Glovebag Pro	nent with Negativ re cedure d (*) and Non-Fr				
Location of		s Locati Normal					d () and Non-Fr	able Pro	Abate	men	t
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	Us	ed Sole	ly by	Asbestos Co	escription o	erial (ACM)	Amount	-	Ty	oe	
In Facility (13)	Cus	stodial S (12)	Staff?	(i.e. therma	al systems in acing, VAT, miscellaneo	nsulation, or	(Specify SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Roof	Yes	No	N/A			,		val	air	ulate	sure
11001		X		Trar	site Pane	els	800 SF	Х			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler								-		-	
Newark Carting		Ha Ha	DEP Wa	No. Of Wa	Yards ste		Registered Landfi Central Sanita		-100		
City, State Newark NJ					sal Date	City, State		y Lar	iailli		
Completed by Corey Stankovic	Title CEO			S	ignature	Pen Arg	. D	ate			
						Jackon	C 1	2/26/2	019		

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

NOCK				(1	ursu	ant to NJ	AC	8:60 and 5:1	6)		E	1		5 i.
Date of Notification (1)		20180	200					Owner/Operator	(2)	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			R CRY	
12 /	23 /	19	9		P	SE&G / J	ob	# 1909-5530	Check #	ne	C 30	000		
	Type Notif	fication			Stre	et Address	- 13		1	- UE	-	-20	3	31
	☐ Initial ☐ Amend	اد ما			40	000 Hadle	y R	oad	Ţ.	1994				
⊠ DHSS	Amend		5		City	, State, Zip	Cod	le	1	. 150 (4.3)	1040	117	1	
	☐ Emerge			ng	S	outh Plain	fiel	ld, NJ			106943			
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justifica	ation)			A DESCRIPTION	ne of Contac	5.75			Telephone I	Number			
	☐ Cancel	lation			K	en Carmel	lia			609-410-	-0038			
Name of Facility IAII- are Al-					F	ACILITY IN	NFC	DRMATION						
Name of Facility Where Ab	atement is	laking	g Plac	æ (3)					Type of Facility					
Street Address									School (K-1) Subchapter		Z 12\			
									Other (i.e., p	orivate and con	nmercial l	ouildir	ıgs,	
Corbin Street & Inner	rport Stre	eet							homes, etc.)				
City (5) Port Newark, NJ									Square Feet	# of Floors	1	Bldg. /	Age	
County (6)					Cor	inti Cada /7	1/07	TATE HOE ONLY						
Essex					Cot	inty Code (/)(51	TATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	-	nolished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hi	ired by Rui	ilding O)wner	(8)	ASCN	1 No	NI-	ame of Abeter	Control Hou					
Health & Safety Servi		g O		(0)	AGGIV	. 110.		ame of Abateme AbateTech, It	ent Contractor (9)	0				
Street Address					l		-	reet Address	10.					
PO Box 365								30 Maple Ave	PO Boy 25					
City, State, Zip Code					_		-	ty, State, Zip Co						
Berlin, NJ 08009								Lumberton, N						
Project Manager for Monitor	ing Firm			Tele	phone	No.	_	lephone No.	00040	License No				
Jim Proctor						-2432		609-265-2107		00529	(40)			
Start Date (10)	1	Schedu	ıled C	comple	tion Da	ate (11)		me of OSHA M	onitor	00020				
9/_16_/_					_ /	85 50 31	1	EMSL Analyti						
Occupancy Status During Al	batement (Check-	only	one)				reet Address						-
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated D	During Enti	ire Peri	od of	Abate	ment			200 Route 130) North					
Abatement Performed Ou	utside of N	ormal F	acilit	y Hour	s - Des	scribe		y, State, Zip Co				_		-
Time of Abatement:	AM	PM	/	PM-		AM		Cinnaminson,						
Scope of Work (Check all that	at apply)													
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			VI RA	novati	On			Full Conta	inment with Neg	ative Pressure				
☐ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf				molitic				☐ Mini-Enclo	Procedure					
			70.75					Non-Exen	npted (*) and Nor	n-Friable Proce	edure			
l applies of				Locat lorma							Al	atem	ent T	уре
Location of Asbestos-Containing Mat	erial (ACN	1)		d Sole		Ashes	tos	Description of Containing Mate		Amount	Re	Re	m	m
TO BE ABATEI		"		intena odial S			the	ermal systems in	sulation,	(Specify	Removal	Repair	cap	clos
IN Facility (13)			Cusi	(12)	olan !			surfacing, VAT, her miscellaneo		SF or LF)	Val	1	Encapsulate	Enclosure
,(3-7)			Yes	No	N/A	1	Uti	ner miscellaneo	us)				ite	
Exterior		1		П		30" ACM	l co	oal tar wrap		30 LF			П	П
			7			7.0		a a map		30 Li		111		
		- -	=											
		- [=										Ш	
lame of Registered Waste H	laulau			Ц.										
Waste Management	auler			100000	JDEP V auler ID		Cub Was	oic Yards of ste	Name of Regist					
City, State					18750		12		G.R.O.W.S.	Lanuilli				
Camden, NJ						1	- 37	oosal Date /31/20	City, State Tullytown,	ΡΔ				
Completed By (Print or Type)		Title					-1/		runytown, i	- T	D-4			
Gwendolyn Trumbetti			eratio	ons C	oordi	nator		Signature	Λ / I		Date	-2	2-1	9
		Ope	-i ali	J113 U	Joiul	iiatoi		1	111		16	U) 1	

Nou		NO		CATIO	N OF AS	New Jersey SBESTOS ABA AC 8:60 and 5:1		DEC	E		W	
Date of Notification (1)				Nam	e of Buildi	ng Owner/Operator	(2)			-		
12/	19 / 1	9		JC	P&L/Firs	stEnergy Compa	ny / Job #1912	5571 ChecR#(3	0 3	2010	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			_	et Address			J. J.		0 2	1013	
⊠ EPA	☐ Initial	•		1		Place- Building A				55 5 000	94.44 <u>2</u> 0.00 0.00	
☑ DOLWD				_	State, Zip		`					1.79
☑ DHSS	Amendment	·				, NJ 07960		La	(ch	white	12 	e relations
DCA	Emergency (i	includi	ng		e of Conta			T-1 N				
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification) Cancellation			100000000000000000000000000000000000000	hn Greco			Telephone Numl 201-602-149				
				FA	CILITY II	NFORMATION						
Name of Facility Where A	batement is Takir	ng Plac	e (3)				Type of Facility (4)				
JCP&L							School (K-12)	1-16)				
Street Address							☐ Subchapter 8	(Other than K-12))			
5 South Street							homes, etc.)	vate and commer	cial b	ulding	gs,	
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors	В	dg. A	ae	
Morristown, NJ 0798	63									-9	.5	
County (6)				Cou	ntv Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Price	r if being demolis	hed)			
Morris					, (, , (01.11.2 002 01.2.1)	Substation	or it being demons	ilou)			
Name of Monitoring Firm I	Hired by Building	Owner	(8)	ASCM	No	Name of Abateme			_			_
1 Source Safety & H		18	1-7			AbateTech, In						
Street Address	,					Street Address	10.		-			
140 S. Village Ave. S	Suite 130					30 Maple Ave	PO Box 25					
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Co						
Exton, PA 19341						Lumberton, N						
Project Manager for Monito	oring Firm		Tel	ephone	No	Telephone No.		License No.				
Exton, PA 19341			1000	10-524	750 Water	609-265-2107		00529				
Start Date (10)	Sched	daled C		etion Da		Name of OSHA M	onitor	00020				- 110-5
12 /16 / _	19	1	3	1_/		EMSL Analyti	514571					
Occupancy Status During					SECRETARIST SEC.	Street Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated						200 Route 130	North					
Abatement Performed (Time of Abatement:						City, State, Zip Co	de	- W				
		VI/	PIVI		Alvi	Cinnaminson	NJ 08077					
Scope of Work (Check all t	hat apply)						120000000000000000000000000000000000000					
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		⊠ Re	enovat	ion		☐ Full Conta	ainment with Nega	tive Pressure				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		☐ De	emoliti	on		Glovebag	Procedure					
							npted (*) and Non-	Friable Procedure				
Location of			Loca Vorma			D			Ab	atem	ent T	ype
Asbestos-Containing M		Use	ed Sol	ely by	Asbes	Description of stos Containing Mat		Amount	Rei	Repair	E	En
TO BE ABAT	ED	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	intena	ance/ Staff?		., thermal systems in	nsulation,	(Specify	Removal	oair	cap	Enclosure
IN Facility (13)		Cus	(12)			surfacing, VAT, other miscellaned		SF or LF)	<u>a</u>		Encapsulate	ure
(10)		Yes	No	N/A		other miscellanet	lusy				te	
Exterior Manhole\					Asbesto	os Splicing Tape		24 LF				
					31.					П	П	
				_					-			브
										Ц	П	
Name of Registered Waste	Hauler		1000	IJDEP V		Cubic Yards of	Name of Registe	red Landfill	-			
AbateTech, Inc.				lauler ID 18750		Waste 12	G.R.O.W.S. I	Landfill				
City, State				10100		Disposal Date	City, State					

Gwen Trumbetti ASB-41 MAY 11

Lumberton, NJ

Completed By (Print or Type)

Operations Coordinator

1/31/20

Signature

Tullytown, PA

Date 12-19-19

□ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf □ Demolition □ Glovebag Procedure □ Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure □ Non-Exempted (*) and	NOCK			NC				BI	w Jersey ESTOS ABA : 8:60 and 5:1							
DEC 3 0 2019		23 /	1	9						7.07	1-5435 C	G heck#	E		Ŵ	E
Characteristics	⊠ EPA	☐ Initial		n		1	0 Legion F		43.75	4		DEC	3 () 2	019	7 to 20 and 20 a
Cancellation Name of Contact Telephone Negriphic CRNG 973-955-7602	☑ DHSS ☐ DCA	Amend	dment a ency (i		ng	M	lorristown	, N			7.93			en e	rasar.	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) NJ DOT Street Address Route 71 & Asbury Ave MM564.13 to Rt. 71 & Deal Lake Rd. MM595.39 School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Subchapter 9 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Other (i.e.										*	Telephone	e Numb	er (alMG	Š	-1-0
Name of Facility Where Abstement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) School (K-12)		☐ Cance	liation			K	eith Slans	ky			973-95	5-7602	2			
NJ DOT	Name of English Where Ah	-41	- T 11		(0)	F	ACILITY IN	VFC	ORMATION							
County (6) Neptune, NJ County (6) Co	NJ DOT Street Address Route 71 & Asbury A	23.434				Deal	Lake Rd.	MN	N595.39	☐ School (K-12 ☐ Subchapter 8 ☑ Other (i.e., pr) (Other than	n K-12) ommerc	ial b	uildin	ıgs,	
Monmouth Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ATC Associates Street Address 3 Terri Lane Street Address 3 Maple Ave. PO Box 25 City, State, Zip Code Burlington, NJ 08016 License No. 609-265-2107 00529 Stat Date (10) 3 / 25 / 19 Scheduled-Completion Date (11) 3 / 25 / 19 Scheduled-Completion Date (11) 3 / 25 / 19 Scheduled-Completion Date (11) Sched										Committee of the Committee of	# of Floor	rs	В	ldg. A	Age	
Monmouth Substation	County (6)					Cor	inty Code (7	1/57	TATE LISE ONLY	Current Hea /Pri	or if boing d	liak			511185	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8)	Monmouth						anty oddo (r	ДО	TATE OOL ONET		or it being di	emonsn	ea)			
Street Address 3 TerrI Lane 3 Maple Ave. PO Box 25 Street Address 3 TerrI Lane 3 Maple Ave. PO Box 25 City, State, Zip Code Burlington, NJ 08016 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm John Lutz Stard Date (10) 3 / 25 / 19	Name of Monitoring Firm Hi	ired by Bu	ilding (Owner	(8)	ASCN	I No.	N	ame of Abateme	COLORS CONTROL METAL				-		
Street Address 30 Maple Ave. PO Box 25	ATC Associates									1,500						
City, State, Zip Code Burlington, NJ 08016	Street Address							_					_			
Burlington, NJ 08016 Cumberton, NJ 08048 Lumberton, NJ 08048	3 Terri Lane								30 Maple Ave	. PO Box 25						
Telephone No. 609-571-7522 Feliphone No. 609-265-2107 Received the properties of the proper								-					_			
John Lutz									Lumberton, N	IJ 08048						
Start Date (10) 3		ring Firm		C-123	Tele	ephone	No.	Те	elephone No.		License N	No.				
3								(609-265-2107		00529					
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement:AMPM/PMAM City, State, Zip Code Cinnaminson, NJ 08077			Sched	luled (
Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement:AMPM/PMAM	Occupancy Status During Al	batement	(Check	conly-	one)	-		Str	reet Address		-		_	-		- 112
Time of Abatement:AMPM/PMAM	☐ Facility Closed/Vacated [During Ent	tire Per	riod of	Abate	ment		2	200 Route 130) North						
Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (C	Abatement Performed Ou Time of Abatement:	utside of N AM-	lormal PN	Facilit	y Hou	s - Des										
≥ 160 sf or ≥260 lf Demolition Demolition Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Mon-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-								(Cinnaminson,	NJ 08077	-					
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) Exterior Street Lights IN Facility (13) Asbestos Conduit IN Facility (13) Asbestos Conduit IN Facility (12) Yes No N/A Asbestos Conduit Asbestos Conduit IN Facility (12) Yes No N/A Asbestos Conduit IN JOEP Waste Hauler ID No. 18750 18750 2	≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf								☐ Mini-Enclo	osure Procedure						
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) Yes No N/A Exterior Street Lights Diame of Registered Waste Hauler AbateTech, Inc. AbateTech, Inc. Disposal Date Lumberton, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) Gwen Trumbetti Disposal Date Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Signature Operations Coordinator Date 12 23 19	T 01 2												Aba	atem	ent Ty	уре
Yes No N/A		erial (ACN	<i>n</i>)				Achast	toe				.	R	R	ш	ш
Yes No N/A	TO BE ABATE	<u>D</u>	.,					the	ermal systems in	sulation,		,	ome	pai	cap	clos
Yes No N/A				Cus		otan?					SF or LF	5)	val	_	sula	sure
Completed By (Print or Type)	, ,			Yes	No	N/A	1	Oti	ner miscellaneo	us)					ite	
Cubic Yards of Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 18750 Disposal Date Lumberton, NJ Disposal Date Lumberton NJOEP Waste Signature Disposal Coordinator Date Da	Exterior Street Lights					×	Asbestos	s C	onduit		90 LF					
Abate Tech, Inc. Image: Abate Tech, Inc. NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 18750 Sity, State Lumberton, NJ Disposal Date City, State Lumberton NJ Title Completed By (Print or Type) Title Completed By (Print or Type) Title Completed By (Print or Type) Date Dat											Mires			П	П	П
AbateTech, Inc. NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 18750 Disposal Date Lumberton, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) Gwen Trumbetti NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 18750 Disposal Date 1/31/20 Signature Date Date City, State Tullytown, PA Signature Date 1/2/23 19												_				
Abate Tech, Inc. Disposal Date Lumberton, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) Gwen Trumbetti Disposal Coordinator NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 18750 Disposal Date 1/31/20 Cubic Yards of Waste Waste 2 Disposal Date 1/31/20 City, State Tullytown, PA Signature Date 1/21/23													П	П	П	П
Sity, State Lumberton, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) Gwen Trumbetti Disposal Date 1/31/20 Tullytown, PA Signature Date 1/21/23 19		lauler			4 (15) (1)		CT (TO THE OWN AND ADDRESS OF THE OWN AND ADDRESS OF THE OWN ADDRESS O			Name of Registe	red Landfill		_1			-
Lumberton, NJ Tullytown, PA Sompleted By (Print or Type) Gwen Trumbetti Operations Coordinator Date 1/21/23 L9					100000				33572	G.R.O.W.S. I	andfill					
Completed By (Print or Type) Gwen Trumbetti Operations Coordinator Title Signature 12/23/9	City, State Lumberton, NJ							Disp	oosal Date	Control of the Contro	^					
Gwen Trumbetti Operations Coordinator			Titlo					-1/	entro de transfer de	runytown, P	A	1-				
				erati	ons C	oordi	nator		Signature	NT		1.0	2	3/1	9	

NOCK

MAY 11

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1)			Nar	ne of Build	ling Owner/Operator	(2)	E P	E 1	W/I	112
12/23/	19		1 0000	SE&G /		# 1903-5447	Check#		W/	II.D
Agencies Notified Type Notified ☐ Initial ☐ Initial			1	eet Address O Park Av			DEC.	3 0	2019	
☑ DOLWD ☐ Amende ☑ DHSS Amendm			City	, State, Zip	Code					-
☐ DCA ☐ Emerger		na	N	ewark, N.	J		1		0 K	5
(NJAC 5:23-8) justificati		ng	Nan	ne of Conta	act		Telephone Nun	nber	7 1715 L	- iA
☐ Cancella	tion		С	hris Cast	ronova		908-412-22	ALC: N. P. SANSON CO.		allere of a
			F	ACILITY I	INFORMATION					
Name of Facility Where Abatement is	Taking Pla	ce (3)				Type of Facility				
PSE&G- Bay Way Refinery						School (K-1		20		
Street Address						Other (i.e.,	r 8 (Other than K-1) private and comme	2) ercial bui	ildinas.	
4001 South Wood Avenue						homes, etc	.)		3-1	
City (5) Linden, NJ 07036						Square Feet	# of Floors	Bld	lg. Age	
County (6) Union			Cou	inty Code ((7)(STATE USE ONLY)	155	Prior if being demoli	shed)		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Build	ling Owner	(8)	ASCN	1 No	Name of Abateme	Refinery	2)			
Health & Safety Services	9 0111101	(0)	7.001	1110.	AbateTech, I		"			
Street Address					Street Address	nc.				
PO Box 365					30 Maple Ave	DO Pay 25				
City, State, Zip Code				- 300	City, State, Zip Co	alle some service and a substitution of				
Berlin, NJ 08009					Lumberton, N					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Tele	ephone	. No	Telephone No.	10 00040	License No.			
James Proctor		1 1000		4-8850	609-265-2107		00529			
Start Date (10)	cheduled (-			Name of OSHA M		00323			
10 / 17 / 19	1				EMSL Analyti					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (C	heck-only	one)_			Street Address		-			
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire	Period of	Abate	ment		200 Route 13) North				
Abatement Performed Outside of No	rmal Facili	y Hou	rs - Des	scribe	City, State, Zip Co					
Time of Abatement:AM	PM/	PM		_AM	Cinnaminson					
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)							200			
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☑ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	-	enovati emolitio			☐ Mini-Encl ☐ Glovebag	Procedure	gative Pressure on-Friable Procedu	°e		
		Locat				, ,,		_	tement 1	Type
Location of		Norma ed Sole			Description of					71
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED		intena		Asbe	stos Containing Mat ., thermal systems in	erial (ACM)	Amount	Removal	Encaps	nclo
IN Facility	Cus	todial	Staff?	(1.0	surfacing, VAT,	or	(Specify SF or LF)	oval	Encapsulate Repair	Enclosure
(13)	Yes	(12) No	N/A	1	other miscellaneo	us)	() ()		late	0
Exterior				Coal Ta	ır Wrap		500 SF	⊠ I		
		П					555 61	1_		
			-							
lame of Registered Waste Hauler				Master	O. F. V. I.					
Environmental Transport Group,	INC	11/1/22	JDEP \ auler ID		Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Regis				
	ING.	15.4	00069		8		irless Landfille			
ity, State					Disposal Date	City, State	500 STORY OF SECTION	211-25		
Flanders, NJ					1/31/20	Morrisville,	, PA 19067			
	Γitle				Signature	Δ -	Dat	_		
Gwendolyn Trumbetti	Operati			and the same of th	Olginature	. /		2/2	71.	\sim

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

Name of Registered Waste Hauler AbateTech, Inc. Disposal Date Lumberton, NJ Disposal Date Lumberton, NJ Disposal Date Lumberton, PA Disposal Date Lumberton, PA Disposal Date Lumberton, PA Disposal Date Lumberton, PA	MOCK		NO	OTIF				SBESTOS ABA AC 8:60 and 5:							
Agencies Notified		_ / _	19		1	Nam P	ne of Buildir	ng Owner/Operator	(2) / BMW / Job #	1910-5540	Check	(#	W		
□ PA	Agencies Notified Type	Notifica	tion		-					part of	516-17-8-8-18 P				111
DOUND	F-1		30.7011		1			Road	1	T.					
Company Comp					0					D	EC 3	0	201	9	100
Name of Contact									A .						1
	LI DCA	mergenc	y (includ	ling						1-1-			ener.	7 : 49	n. Ý
FACILITY INFORMATION					1"			TA:			1 1 2 2 3 1 1	40.00	1. 27 . 5		CR.
Street Address County Code (7)/STATE USE OML.Y Current Use (Prior if being demolished) County (6) Hudson Name of Monitoring Firm Teleghone No. Street Address		arrochatic				2000				201-74	4-9200	ext	-24	7	₩.+/-
School (K-12) Subchapter 3 (Other than K-12) Subchapter 4 (Name of Eacility Whose Abstan	ant in Ta	dela a Dia	- /0		FA	CILITY IN	NFORMATION							
Street Address 20 Colony Road		ient is Ta	aking Pla	ice (3)										
20 Colony Road	The second of the second										V 10				
County (6) Jersey City Square Feet # of Floors Bidg. Age									Other (i.e., i	o (Other than	n K-12) ommerci	al bi	uildin	as.	
Jersey City County (6) Hudson County Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Commercial Commerci														3-1	
County (6) Hudson Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) NA Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) NA Street Address Street Address Street Address 30 Maple Ave. PO Box 25 City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephoner No. Soby 265-2107 Cocupanory Status During Abatement (Check only one) Pacility Closed/Vacated During Entire Peritod-of-Abatement Time of Abatement. AN- PM PM- AM Street Address 30 Maple Ave. PO Box 25 City, State, Zip Code Lumberton, NJ 08048 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephoner No. Soby 265-2107 Cocupanory Status During Abatement (Check only one) Pacility Closed/Vacated During Entire Peritod-of-Abatement Time of Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Pacility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Pacility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Pacility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement (Check all that apply) Soppe of Work (Check all that apply) Soppe of Work (Check all that apply) Soppe of Work (Check all that apply) Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) Yes No NA Sexterior Sexterior Sexterior Sexterior Sexterior Sexterior Cubic Yards of Waste Mauler Abate Tech, Inc. Cubic Yards of Name of Registered Landfill Waste Tullytown, PA Name of Registered Landfill Vaste Tullytown, PA									Square Feet	# of Floor	rs	В	dg. A	\ge	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Name of Registered Waste Hauler AbateTech, Inc. Street Address 30 Maple Ave. PO Box 25 City, State, Zip Code Lumberton, NJ 08048 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Teleghone No. 609-265-2107 00529 Start Date (10) 10 / 19 / 19 11 / 31 / 20 Cocupancy Status During Abatement, (Check only one) 1 Facility, Closed/Vacated Uning Entire Pellod-of-Abatement 2 Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Pacility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement 1 AM- PM PM- AM Street Address 200 Route 130 North City, State, Zip Code Cinnaminson, NJ 08077 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Street Address 200 Route 130 North City, State, Zip Code Cinnaminson, NJ 08077 Street Address 200 Route 130 North City, State, Zip Code Cinnaminson, NJ 08077 Street Address 200 Route 130 North City, State, Zip Code Cinnaminson, NJ 08077 Street Address 200 Route 130 North City, State, Zip Code Cinnaminson, NJ 08077 Street Address 200 Route 130 North City, State, Zip Code Cinnaminson, NJ 08077 Street Address 200 Route 130 North City, State, Zip Code Cinnaminson, NJ 08077 Street Address 200 Route 130 North City, State, Zip Code Cinnaminson, NJ 08077 Street Address 200 Route 130 North City, State, Zip Code Cinnaminson, NJ 08077 Street Address 200 Route 130 North City, State, Zip Code Cinnaminson, NJ 08077 Street Address 200 Route 130 North City, State 200 Route 130 North City,															
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) NA Street Address Stre	The state of the s				10	Cou	nty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (P	rior if being de	emolish	ed)			
NA Street Address Street Address Street Address Street Address 30 Maple Ave. PO Box 25 City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Lumberton, NJ 08048 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. 609-265-2107 Start Date (10) 10 / 19 / 19 1 / 31 / 20 Occupancy Status During Abstement, (Check only one) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Peritod-6-Abstement Abstement Performed Outside of Normal's Teaclity Hours - Describe Time of Abstement: AM PM PM AM Street Address 200 Route 130 North City, State, Zip Code Cinnaminson, NJ 08077 Stepe of Work (Check all that apply) 3 sf or ≥3 if Renovation Demolition Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) IN Facility (13) Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) IN Facility (13) Location of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Exterior Abstervat Address 200 Route 130 North City, State, Zip Code Cinnaminson, NJ 08077 Stepe of Work (Check all that apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abstervat Type Abstervat Yerral systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No NA Caulk 600 LF Renovation City State Cubic Yards of Waste Cuty, State Lumberton, NJ Name of Registered Landfill GR.O.W.S. Landfill City, State Lumberton, NJ															
Street Address Street Address Street Address 30 Maple Ave. PO Box 25		oy Buildin	ng Owne	r (8)	AS	CM	No.	Name of Abatem	ent Contractor (9)					
Size Address Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. City, State, Zip Code Lumberton, NJ 08048 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. 609³265-2107 00529 Start Date (10) Name of CSHA Monitor EMSL Analytical Street Address Street Address Street Address Street Address Street Address Street Address 200 Route 130 North City, State, Zip Code Cinnaminson, NJ 08077 Street Address Street Addr	NOVE							AbateTech,	lnc.						
City, State, Zip Code	Street Address							Street Address							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. 609-265-2107 Start Date (10) 10 / 19 / 19 1 / 31 / 20 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) □ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period-of-Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement: AM PM PM AM Street Address 200 Route 130 North City, State. Zip Code Cinnaminson, NJ 08077 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) □ 23 sf or ≥3 if □ Pull Containment with Negative Pressure □ Glovebag Procedure Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (') and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Abatement Type Abatement Type Abatement Type Abatement Type Abatement Type Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A N/A Caulk 600 LF 9 9 9 9 Caulk 600 LF 9 Caulk 600 LF 9 9 Caulk 600 LF 9 9 Caulk 600 LF 9			<u>-17</u> -07-14-17-17-17-17-1					30 Maple Av	e. PO Box 25						
Telephone No. Telephone N	City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip C	ode						
Start Date (10) 1								Lumberton,	NJ 08048						
Start Date (10)	Project Manager for Monitoring F	irm		T	elepho	one	No.	Telephone No.		License N	10.				
10				_				609-265-2107	7	00529					
Street Address								ALC:							1223011
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period-of-Abatement 200 Route 130 North Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement:AMPM/_PMAM Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure Full Cont	Occupancy Status During Abater	nent (Ch	eck only	one)								_			-
Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement:AMPM/PMAM City, State, Zip Code Cinnaminson, NJ 08077						nt		The state of the s	0 North						
Scope of Work (Check all that apply) □ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf □ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf □ Demolition □ Demolition □ Secure of Work (Check all that apply) □ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf □ Mini-Enclosure □ Glovebag Procedure □ Non-Friable Procedure □ Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure □ Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure □ Security of Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure □ Security Of Normally Used Solely by Maintenance Custodial Staff? (12) □ Yes No N/A □ Caulk □ Caulk □ Caulk □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □		e of Norm	nal Facili	ity Ho	ours - l	Des	cribe		Secretary and a second						
Scope of Work (Check all that apply) □ ≥3 sf or ≥3 if □ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf □ Demolition □ Demolition □ St. Location Omega	Time of Abatement:A	VI	PM/	PI	M		AM	-							
Secondarion Continue Contin	Scope of Work (Check all that ap	ply)						Oli II I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	1, 140 00077						
Section of Demolition Description of Section Description of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A	□ >3 sf or >3 lf		Mρ	onove	ation			Full Cont	ainment with Neg	ative Pressur	re				
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) Exterior Caulk Caulk Count					2000000										
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) Yes No N/A Exterior Caulk				Alectric Phi				Non-Exe	mpted (*) and No	n-Friable Pro	cedure				
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) Yes No N/A Exterior Caulk Caul						1						Aba	atem	ent T	ype
SF or LF Surfacing, VA1, or other miscellaneous SF or LF SF or LF ST of LF S		(A CB 4)				v						60		100	
SF or LF Surfacing, VA1, or other miscellaneous SF or LF SF or LF ST of LF S		(ACIVI)								(3) (3)		emo	epa	nca	nclo
Yes No N/A Yes No N/A	IN Facility		Cus			f?	(1.0.,	surfacing, VAT,	or		(-)	oval	7	nsd	unsu
Exterior Caulk Coulk Coulk Coulk Coulk Coulk Coult	(13)		1	T .				other miscellane	ous)					late	Ø
Name of Registered Waste Hauler AbateTech, Inc. Disposal Date Lumberton, NJ Disposal Date Lumberton, NJ Disposal Date Lumberton, PA Disposal Date Lumberton, PA Disposal Date Lumberton, PA Disposal Date Lumberton, PA	-		53933		0.000		2500 CON								
Name of Registered Waste Hauler AbateTech, Inc. Dity, State Lumberton, NJ NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 18750 Disposal Date Lumberton, NJ Disposal Date Lumberton, NJ Disposal Date Lumberton, NJ Lumberton, NJ Disposal Date Lumberton, NA	Exterior]	Caulk			600 LF		X			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler AbateTech, Inc. Dity, State Lumberton, NJ NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 18750 Disposal Date 1/31/20 Tullytown, PA]									
Name of Registered Waste Hauler AbateTech, Inc. Dity, State Lumberton, NJ NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 18750 Disposal Date 1/31/20 Tullytown, PA			П	П	Г	1						7	П	П	П
Name of Registered Waste Hauler AbateTech, Inc. NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 18750 Disposal Date Lumberton, NJ Tullytown, PA Name of Registered Landfill G.R.O.W.S. Landfill City, State Tullytown, PA			П	П	-	-						=	=	-	
AbateTech, Inc. Hauler ID No. 18750 Usste 12 Disposal Date 1/31/20 Tullytown, PA	Name of Registered Waste Haule	г		_			Vaste T	Cubic Yards of	Name of Pegiot	ered Landfill		_	Ш	Ш	П
City, State Lumberton, NJ 18750 12 Disposal Date 1/31/20 Tullytown, PA					Haule	r ID	No.	Waste							
Lumberton, NJ 1/31/20 Tullytown, PA	City, State				187	50									
Tunjom, 1 A	Lumberton, NJ									ΡΔ					13
	Completed By (Print or Type)	Tie	fle						l'any town,		In :				
Gwendolyn Trumbetti Operations Coordinator Signature Date 12/23/19	그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그	8.85	2020	ions	Coo	rdir	nator	Signature	MA		Date	17	3	19	

ASB-41 **MAY 11**

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

NOCK			NO					8:60 and 5:1							
Date of Notification (1)	23 /	19)		1			Owner/Operator	(2) ny / Job #191	1-5562	heck#		W	Lina Lina	
Agencies Notified EPA DOLWD	Type Notif				Stre	et Address		ce- Building A	1 E.	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	EC 3	0 %	2019		
☑ DHSS ☐ DCA	Amenda Emerge	ment #		ng		State, Zip orristown				-			4. 0		
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justifica	500				e of Conta				Telephor	ne Numb	er	à,		
	☐ Cancell	ation				eorge Bet			** 63.	267-3	47-0130)			
Name of Facility 188					FA	ACILITY II	VF(ORMATION							
Name of Facility Where A Valiant/JCP&L Pole		laking	Plac	e (3)					Type of Facility						
Street Address									☐ School (K-1) ☐ Subchapter ☐ Other (i.e., p	8 (Other tha			مناطنه		
Intersection of Harts	shorne Dr	ive &	Ocea	n Av	enue				homes, etc.		ommerc	Jiai Di	undiri	J S,	
City (5) Sandy Hook, NJ							-00000		Square Feet	# of Flo	ors	В	ldg. A	ge	
County (6)					Cor	inty Code (71/5	TATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	ior if being	domolick	nod)	-		_
Monmouth						mily code (i	No	THE OOL ONE!	Substation	ioi ii beilig	uerrionsi	ieu)			
Name of Monitoring Firm I	Hired by Bui	Iding O	wner	(8)	ASCN	l No.	N	ame of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)	70					
NA							1	AbateTech, I							
Street Address		A 737					Si	treet Address							
								30 Maple Ave	e. PO Box 25						
City, State, Zip Code							1	ity, State, Zip Co							
Designat Manager for Manager				1			_	Lumberton, N	IJ 08048						
Project Manager for Monito	oring Firm			Tel	ephone	No.	1	elephone No.		License					.)
Start Date (10)	- 19	Schedi	iled 6	omple	ation D	ate (11)	1	609-265-2107 ame of OSHA M		0052	9				
11 / _21 / _		1	O. Co.		1_ /		1	EMSL Analyti							
Occupancy Status During							St	reet Address			100				
Facility Closed/Vacated								200 Route 130	0 North						
Abatement Performed (Time of Abatement:	AM-	ormal F PM	-acilit /	y Hou PM	rs - Des -	AM		ty, State, Zip Co							
Scope of Work (Check all t						•	(Cinnaminson	, NJ 08077						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	пас арріу)		_	novat				☐ Mini-Encl		ative Press	ure				
☐ ≥100 St 01 ≥200 II		ı	_ De	moliti	on			☐ Glovebag ☐ Non-Exer	Procedure npted (*) and No	n-Friable Pr	ocedure				
				Loca				THE STREET, ST					atem	ent Ty	/pe
Location of Asbestos-Containing Ma		a\		Norma d Sole		A - h		Description of				1000			
TO BE ABAT		''	Ma	intena	nce/		, the	Containing Mat ermal systems in	nsulation,	Amou (Speci	1922.0	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
IN Facility (13)			Cusi	(12)	Staff?			surfacing, VAT, ther miscellaneo		SF or L	.F)	val		sula	sure
(10)			Yes	No	N/A	1	O.	mei miscenaneo	ius)					te	
Exterior Pole #JC3330	MDT					Asbesto	s r	risers		16 LI	F				
		1													
		I													
		I													
Name of Registered Waste	Hauler			1000	JDEP \	5.0555		bic Yards of	Name of Regist	ered Landfi	II				
AbateTech, Inc.				H	auler II 18750		Wa 2	iste	G.R.O.W.S.	Landfill					
City, State		= 100					Dis	posal Date	City, State			***			
Lumberton, NJ							1	/31/20	Tullytown,	PA					
Completed By (Print or Type	e)	Title						Signature	4-		Date		_1		
Gwen Trumbetti		Op	erati	ons (Coordi	nator		100	NA		12	12	3	19	

ASB-41 **MAY 11**

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

NT

State (of New Jersey
NOTIFICATION OF	ASBESTOS ABATEME
(Pursuant to I	NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) Yes No N/A Exterior Utility Pole#WR60234007 Name of Registered Waste Hauler AbateTech, Inc. Is Location Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/D Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/D Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/D Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/D Normally Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (Specify SF or LF) Abatement Type Abatement Type Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (Specify SF or LF) Abatement Type Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (Specify SF or LF) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount (Specify SF or LF) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount (Specify SF or LF) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount (Specify SF or LF) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount (Specify SF or LF) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount (Specify SF or LF) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount (Specify SF or LF) Abatement Type Abatement Type Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount (Specify SF or LF) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount (Specify SF or LF) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount (Specify SF or LF) Abatement Type Abatement Type	NOCK			NO					ESTOS ABA 8:60 and 5:							
Decay Initial Decay De	1.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.0		1	9						10 (A)	-5572 Che	eck#		W.	10	1
Morrisotwn, NJ 07980	Agencies Notified	Type Notif	fication	1		Stre	et Address	S		1 1 3°	<u> </u>		_		_	
Big OHSS		☐ Initial				1	Legion	Pla	ce- Buildina	Α	DE	EC 3	0	2019		
Morristown, NJ 07960			3797			_	The state of the s				_				1	100
Name of Contact Matt Turner	() () () () () () () () () ()	100		_	20											
		justifica	ation)	nciuai	ng			- 10		4			_	;	2607	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Valiant/JCP&L Pole School (K-12) School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Subchapt		The second secon				M	att Turne	r				States Statement Livings	-			
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3)						F	ACII ITY I	NF	ORMATION		1 10 22		_			
Valiant/UCP&L Pole	Name of Facility Where	Abatement is	Takin	g Plac	ce (3)	•	TOILITT		OMMATION	Type of Facility	(4)					
Stock Address	The state of the s				* 1					100 mm						
County (6)	Street Address									Subchapter 8	Other tha					
City (6) Allenhurst	520 Main Street											ommer	cial b	uildin	gs,	
Allenhurst County Code (P)(STATE USE ONLY) Courrent Use (Prior if being demolished) Substation Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) NA Street Address Stree	City (5)											ore	TR	Ida A	70	
Monmouth Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) NA Street Address S	Allenhurst									Oquaic i cct	# 011100	113		iug. /	ge	
Monmouth	County (6)					Cou	inty Code	(7)/S	TATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	or if heing o	demoliel	(bec			-
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) AbateTech, Inc.	Monmouth						,	(,)(0	mil ool oner,		of it being c	ien ionsi	ieu)			
Street Address Street Address Street Address Street Address 30 Maple Ave. PO Box 25 City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Lumberton, NJ 08048 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. 609-265-2107 Start Date (10) 12 / 19 / 19 Scheduled Completion-Date (11) 12 / 19 / 19 Scheduled Completion-Date (11) 13 1 / 20 Street Address 200 Route 130 North City, State, Zip Code Lumberton, NJ 08048 Street Address Street Address 200 Route 130 North City, State, Zip Code Cinnaminson, NJ 08077 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) IN Facility (13) Street Address Street Address 200 Route 130 North City, State, Zip Code Cinnaminson, NJ 08077 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) (18) Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) IN Facility (13) Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) (10) SF or LF) Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) (10) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (10) SF or LF) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (10) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (10) SF or LF) ST	Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Bu	ilding (Owner	(8)	ASCN	I No.	IN	ame of Ahatem							
Street Address 30 Maple Ave. PO Box 25 City, State, Zip Code Lumberton, NJ 08048 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. 609-265-2107 Start Date (10) 12		ē.	-		2.6											
30 Maple Ave. PO Box 25	Street Address		-					S	(2) V-10 (2) (2) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4						-	_
City, State, Zip Code									27/28/2014 A A E	e. PO Box 25						
Lumberton, NJ 08048	City, State, Zip Code							c			-					-
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm																
Start Date (10)	Project Manager for Mon	itoring Firm			Te	lephone	No.	_	-		License	No			U mente	
Start Date (10) 12	**								609-265-2107	,	The second of the second					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) ☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement ☐ Abatement Performed Outside of Norgal Facility Hours - Describe ☐ Time of Abatement:AMPMAM ☐ City, State, Zip Code ☐ Cinnaminson, NJ 08077 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) ☐ Street Address 200 Route 130 North ☐ City, State, Zip Code ☐ Cinnaminson, NJ 08077 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) ☐ Street Address 200 Route 130 North ☐ City, State, Zip Code ☐ Cinnaminson, NJ 08077 ☐ City, State, Zip Code ☐ Cinnaminson, NJ 08077 ☐ Glovebag Procedure ☐ Slovebag Procedure ☐ Slovebag Procedure ☐ Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure ☐ Slovebag Procedure ☐ Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure ☐ Slovebag Procedure ☐ Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure ☐ Slovebag Procedure ☐ Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure ☐ Slovebag Procedure ☐ Slovebag Procedure ☐ Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure ☐ Street Address ☐ St			Sched	uled C	Comp	etion-D	ate (11)	N:	ame of OSHA M	Monitor						- 2
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement:AMPM/PMAM	12 /19 /	19	-	1	3	1 /	_20	1.	EMSL Analyt	ical						
Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement:AMPMAM	Occupancy Status During	Abatement ((Check	only	one)		CONTRACT OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	St	reet Address							_
Time of Abatement:AMPM/PMAM									200 Route 13	0 North						
Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Abatement Performed	Outside of N	lòrmal	Facilit	у Нос	rs - De	scribe	Ci	ty, State, Zip Co	ode	10-0-0	1	_			-
Sal for ≥3 If	Time of Abatement: _	AM	PN	1/	PN		_AM	1								
Secondarion Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-E	Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)						1								
□ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf □ Demolition □ Glovebag Procedure □ Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Secondary			⊠ Re	nova	tion					ative Pressu	ıre					
Location of Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A Exterior Utility Pole#WR60234007 Asbestos risers 16 LF	☐ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf								☐ Glovebac	Procedure						
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) Exterior Utility Pole#WR60234007 Asbestos risers 16 LF									Non-Exer Non-Exer	mpted (*) and Non	-Friable Pro	ocedure				
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) Yes No N/A Exterior Utility Pole#WR60234007 Name of Registered Waste Hauler AbateTech, Inc. NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 18750 18750 Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Tontaining Material (ACM) (specify SF or LF) AbateTech, Inc. Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (specify SF or LF) Asbestos risers 16 LF Disposal Date City, State Lumberton, NJ Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (specify SF or LF) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (specify SF or LF) Asbestos risers 16 LF Disposal Date City, State Lumberton, NJ Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (specify SF or LF) Asbestos risers 16 LF Disposal Date City, State Lumberton, NJ Date	Location	of											Ab	ateme	ent Ty	уре
SF or LF Surfacing, VA1, or other miscellaneous SF or LF SF or LF ST of LF S			1)				Asbe	stos	Description of Containing Mat	f terial (ACM)	Amour	nt	Re	Re	En	m l
SF or LF Surfacing, VA1, or other miscellaneous SF or LF SF or LF ST of LF S	TO BE ABA	TED					(i.e	., th	ermal systems i	nsulation,		5.5	mov	pair	cap	clos
Exterior Utility Pole#WR60234007		у		Ous							SF or L	F)	/al		sula	ure
Name of Registered Waste Hauler AbateTech, Inc. Disposal Date Lumberton, NJ Disposal Date Completed By (Print or Type) Disposal Date Dispos	V = -7			Yes	No	N/A			iner misoenanet	ous)					te	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler AbateTech, Inc. Disposal Date Lumberton, NJ Disposal Date Completed By (Print or Type) Disposal Date Date	Exterior Utility Pole#	WR6023400	07	П	П	M	Asbest	os r	isers		16 5	:	M	П	П	П
Name of Registered Waste Hauler AbateTech, Inc. Disposal Date Lumberton, NJ Disposal Date Completed By (Print or Type) Disposal Date Date						1	7.00000		10010		10 L1					
Name of Registered Waste Hauler AbateTech, Inc. City, State Lumberton, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 18750 Disposal Date 1/31/20 Cubic Yards of Waste G.R.O.W.S. Landfill G.R.O.W.S. Landfill City, State 1/31/20 City, State Signature Date					0.00								Ц	Ш	Ш	Ш
Name of Registered Waste Hauler AbateTech, Inc. NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 18750 2 Disposal Date Lumberton, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 18750 2 Disposal Date 1/31/20 City, State Tullytown, PA Signature Date																
Name of Registered Waste Hauler AbateTech, Inc. City, State Lumberton, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 18750 18750 Disposal Date 1/31/20 Cubic Yards of Waste G.R.O.W.S. Landfill G.R.O.W.S. Landfill City, State Tullytown, PA Signature									***							
AbateTech, Inc. Hauler ID No. 18750 Disposal Date Lumberton, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) Hauler ID No. 18750 Disposal Date Tullytown, PA Date	Name of Registered Waste	e Hauler		W.	1000		000000000000000000000000000000000000000			Name of Registe	red Landfill	ı				
City, State Lumberton, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) Disposal Date 1/31/20 Tullytown, PA Date	AbateTech, Inc.				1		COLUMN TO THE			G.R.O.W.S.	Landfill					
Lumberton, NJ 1/31/20 Tullytown, PA Completed By (Print or Type) Title Signature Date	City, State					10100		_		City, State			_			
Completed By (Print or Type) Title Signature Date	Lumberton, NJ							1	/31/20		PΑ					
Gwen Trumbetti Operations Coordinator	Completed By (Print or Type	pe)	Title						Signature			Date	¥		_	
	Gwen Trumbetti		Ор	erati	ons	Coordi	nator		1 Ca	M		12	12	3	19	

MOOK			NO					8:60 and 5:	16)	an a arab			ويداهااليم	ar-sa-sa-sa-sa-sa-sa-sa-sa-sa-sa-sa-sa-sa-	- COLORINA
Date of Notification (1)					Nan	ne of Buildin	ng O	wner/Operator	(2)		- 6		W		23.
12 /	19 /	19					12.55	33°	any / Job #191	1 1 1 1 1	work was new		. 7.2.2.00		The
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notifi					et Address Legion F		e- Building	A		DEC	3.0	201	9	
☑ DOLWD ☑ DHSS		ed ment # <u>2</u>				State, Zip									
DCA	☐ Emerge	ency (inc		ng		orristown		07960		7.	1.000				1
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justifica				1 30000	e of Contact att Turner	-				hone Nur			118 -1 94	
	- oanoch	ation					_	DMATION		215	5-221-93	35			
Name of Facility Where A	batement is	Taking	Plac	e (3)	FA	ACILITY	NFO	RMATION	Type of Facility	(4)					
Valiant/JCP&L Pole				- (-)					School (K-1)						
Street Address									Subchapter	8 (Other			مناطنت		
44 South Wall Stree	t								Other (i.e., p		ia comme	erciai d	ullain	gs,	
City (5)									Square Feet	# of I	Floors	В	ldg. A	ge	
Neptune City															
County (6) Monmouth					Cou	inty Code (7	7)(STA	TE USE ONLY)		ior if bei	ng demoli	shed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Rui	Idina Ov	wner	(8)	ASCM	l No	Mai	ma of Abotom	Substation						
NA	med by but	iding Ov	VIICI	(0)	ASCIV	I NO.		me of Abatem AbateTech. I	ent Contractor (9)						
Street Address								eet Address			V 72.0				-
							3	0 Maple Ave	e. PO Box 25						
City, State, Zip Code							City	y, State, Zip C	ode						
							L	umberton, l	NJ 08048						
Project Manager for Monit	oring Firm			Tele	phone	No.		ephone No.		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	se No.				
Start Date (10)	1.0	Schedul	lod ()	omple	tion De	to (44)	1	09-265-2107		00	529				
12 / _20 / _	19	1	_ /	3		20		nejof OSHA N MSL Analyt							
Occupancy Status During			-	50				eet Address		- TOOM					
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated ☐ Abatement Performed (crihe		00 Route 13	AN-CONTRACTOR AND CO.						
Time of Abatement:							100	, State, Zip Co innaminson							
Scope of Work (Check all t	hat apply)							iiiiaiiiiii50i	i, NJ 00077						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	,,,,	0.7		novati molitic				☐ Mini-Enc ☐ Glovebag							
		T	ls	Locat	ion			M NOII-EXE	Impled () and No	I-FIIable	Piocedu	1	atom	ent Ty	/ne
Location of		.		lorma d Sole	•			Description o				5033	_		
Asbestos-Containing M TO BE ABAT		"	Mai	intena	nce/			Containing Marmal systems i			ount ecify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
IN Facility (13)			Cust	odial (12)	Staff?		SI	urfacing, VAT,	or		or LF)	val	-	sula	sure
(13)		Y	res	No	N/A	1	otn	er miscellane	ous)					ate	
Exterior Utility Pole#J	C165NC					Asbesto	os ris	sers		16	LF				口
													П	П	П
		Г	7	П			-				72				뒴
Name of Registered Waste	Hauler		1		JDEP V	Vaste	Cubi	ic Yards of	Name of Regist	ered Lar	ndfill	10			ᆜ
AbateTech, Inc.				Н	auler IE 18750		Was	te	G.R.O.W.S.						
City, State					10/50			osal Date	City, State	16					
Lumberton, NJ							1/3	31/20	Tullytown,	PA					
Completed By (Print or Type	e)	Title						Signature	A		Da	te ,	2	110	\forall
Gwen Trumbetti		Ope	ratio	ons C	oordi	nator		()	$\Delta M(2)$		1	2/	15	ll	11

ASB-41 MAY 11

01/2021 10/10/2	0.	NOT	TEICATIO	State of	New Jers SBESTOS	ey S A D A T E	ERREALT E	7/5	E @	e i	nn	P	giorna de la constante de la c
CK CH SYSTALL	U	1101	(Pursua	nt to NJA	AC 8:60 a	nd 12:12	eo)		E C		W		
Date of Notification (1) 12/27/2019			Name LAN	of Buildi	ng Owner	/Operato	r (2)		DEC	3 0	2000	Mar Chi. Account	
Agencies Notified Type Notification	n		-	Address				141	ULU	20	2019	- H	120
EPA Initial					George	Post R	Road	0.0	enter turbuscope	Cellina ya meyeyeye	with the second	أدعت	
DEP X Amended Amendme				State, Zip s, NJ 0			1	and the second	LIC LIC	S CON ENSIN		i Čė	
DOH Emergenc justification Cancellation	1)	ng	1	of Conta					Telephone				
					IFORMAT	TION			732-306	-4959			
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Tak LANXESS Solutions US Inc.	ing Place	(3)				1011	Type of Facilit	y (4)					
Street Address							School (F						
1020 King George Post Road							Subchap Other (i.e etc.)	ter 8 (O . privat	other than	K-12) nercial b	ullding	js, ho	mos,
City (5) Fords							Square Feet	#	of Floors		Bldg	. Age	
County (6) Middlesex			County	Code (7)		Current Use (F	Prior if b	eing dem	olished))		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner (8)		M No.	-Y)		boiler house	e pipir	ng, proc	essing	plan	t & ta	anks
Emilcott Associates, Inc.		., 	1,000	1110.		Stryk	of Abatement C er Demolition	ontractin & Er	or (9) nvironm	ental S	Servi	ces, l	LLC
Street Address 190 Park Avenue						Street	Address Old Eagle Sc						
City, State, Zip Code Morristown, NJ 07960		-				City, S	tate, Zip Code		toda, o	1231			
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telepho	one No.	Acceptable and the second	b	ne, PA 19087 one No.		Licens	e No			
David Tomsey Start Date (10)	Cabad	1 10		38-111		484-5	581-7428		0128				
2/18/2019	3/27/2	2020	mpletion	Date (11)		of OSHA Monito er Demolitior		vironm	ental S	Servic	es, L	LC
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che	(8.7)					Street /	Address Old Eagle Scl						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norr Other – Describe:	nal Facilit	Abate ty Hou	ment 's				ate, Zip Code	1001 1		1 = 910			
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						Wayr	ne, PA 19087						
☐ >3 sf or >3 If	П	Renov	ation			×							
≥ 160 sf or ≥260 lf		Demoli				×	Full Containn Mini-Enclosu Glovebag Pro	re ocedure					
	Τ.	. 1	•				Non-Exempte	ed (*) ar	nd Non-F	riable Pr	20022777		
Location of		s Local Norma	lly		Des	cription of	of					emen ype	it
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	Ma	ed Sole aintena	nce/	Asbes	stos Conta	aining Ma	aterial (ACM)	100	Amount			l m	
In Facility	Cus	todial ((12)	Staff?	(i.e	. inermai : surfac	systems ing, VAT	insulation, , or		Specify F or LF)	Remova	Re	ncar	Encl
(13)	Yes	No	N/A		other m	iscellane	ous)			ioval	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
#6 Fuel Line	1.63	X	18/74		Pipe Ins	ulation	(TSI)	1	97 LF	X		0	
Door Gasket, caulk, counter		X				er Misc	` '		30 LF	X	-		-
QA, M1D, E2, E1, Press Areas		X		F	Pipe Ins	-			942 LF	X	-		-
ZAA, Ester 2, PA Tank, E1		X				rfacing	` '		38 SF	X	+		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			JDEP W		Cubic Y	'ards	Name of			20011			L
Horwith Trucks, Inc.			auler ID I W-1998		of Wast	te	Cumbe				ill		
City, State Northampton, PA					Disposa 1/10/2	Date	City, Stat		п РА				
Completed by	Title							- CDUI (Date			
Mark Klotzbach	Vice	Presid	dent			1	E 6 5 7 1		11.0	12/27/	2019	ě	

D	rint	Forr	m
	11111	FOII	11

1 H	L PA	TIP												Prir
1700			NOTIF	CATION	tate of Ne N OF ASE	BESTOS	ABATE	MENT		C	heck #	260	41	
CK dill	141		(P	ursuant	to NJAC	8:60 an	d 12:12	0)		1) E (CE		VI
Date of Notification (1) 12/26/20	019			Name o	of Building		ner				3 U	<i></i>		
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Alwayne Blecher Street Address DEC 3									0 20	10
EPA DEP	X Initial Amended		-	City, Sta	ate, Zip C	ode								19
X DOL	Amendment Emergency (_			High	land P	ark, N	J 08904		ADEC	1103	CONT	:DE
× DOH □ DCA	justification) Cancellation				of Contact ngela Sc						с hн ина ти	HILL	OHO:	-
Name of Facility Where A	hatement is Taking	Dlace (2)		ILITY INF	************	ION	T	(F. W. (-			
Residential	batement is Taking	g Flace (3)					_	of Facility (4 School (K-1)					
Street Address		Subchapt							er than K- & commerc	12) cial bui	ldings, h	omes		
City (5) Highland Par	k, NJ 08904			Square Feet 1800							f Floors 2		3ldg. Age 90 +/	
County (6) Middlesex			Code (7) <i>USE ONL</i> Y	ı		Curre	nt Use (Prio	r if bei	ng demolis	shed)		7.0		
Name of Monitoring Firm MECS)	ASCN	И No.			ame of Abatement Contractor (9) tevens Environmental Services, Inc.								
Street Address PO Box 341						Addres								
City, State, Zip Code Crosswicks, NJ					VS-0100000000000000000000000000000000000		p Code NJ 0850	1						
Project Manager for Monit Bill Weisgarber		Telepho 609 29	ne No. 98-4070		9100000000	none No 259-9			License I	No.				
Start Date (10) 1/13/2019			pletion 5/2020	Date (11)		Name MEC		IA Monitor						
Occupancy Status During	150	25.00	(500)	200		3-341-33133		Addres						
Facility Closed/Vacat Abatement Performe Other – Describe:	ted During Entire P d Outside of Norm	eriod of all Facility	Abatem Hours	ent		_	City, S	state, Zi	p Code ld, NJ 08	515				
Scope of Work (Check All	That Apply)						One	otorno	14, 140 000	310				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		-	Renova Demolit				×	Min Glo	Containme i-Enclosure vebag Proc	edure	<u> </u>			
		Is	Locati	on				1 1001	n-Exempted	(°) and	i Non-Fria	ble Pro	Abatem	
Location Asbestos-Containing M		Use	Normal ed Sole	y by	Ashes	De tos Con	scription		(ACM)	Δ	mount		Туре	
TO BE ABA In Facility (13)	TED	77727873	intenar todial S (12)			thermal surfa		s insula T, or		(S	Specify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate
	Yes	No	N/A				5.7.848				'al		late	
Baseme		X		Th	ermal	Pipe Ir	Insulation		1	10 If	Х		-	
Name of Registered Waste			1000000	JDEP W auler ID		Cubic of Wa	Yards		Name of R			II		
Stevens Environment	al 			18292			2		Fairless	/	lfill			
City, State Allentown, NJ							sal Date 16/202		City, State Morrisvil		Д			
Completed by		Title		nager		S	Signature	1/	7/			ate	5/2019	

Inv# 160	972 PA	D	NOT	FICATIO (Pursua)	State of N ON OF AS nt to NJA	BESTOS C 8:60 ai	ABATE nd 12:12	20)	Т	De	a Je	191	68	2				
Date of Notification (1) 12/24/19					of Building			r (2)		A STATE OF THE STA		P	7 50	7 F25	Marie on par Elitera			
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	1			Address	nna Ne	elly		GEIVEN									
□ EPA	× Initial								777						Taras.			
DEP × DOL	Amended	1.22			state, Zip C					113	DEC	3 0	2019)				
	Amendmen Emergency	(includin	ıq		vood, N		0					0 ()	401	7	لعصدا			
DOH DCA	justification Cancellatio)	~	Name Willia	of Contac	t				Te	lephone	Number	eri					
				CILITY INF	FORMAT	ION					Julyan		21.0					
Name of Facility Where A	Abatement is Taki	(3)	170	SIEIT HAI	OKWA	ION	Туре	e of Facility ((4)					t a cotto a s				
home		School (K-12)																
Street Address						×	Subchapter Other (i.e. petc.)	8 (Oth	er than k & comme	(-12) ercial bu	iilding:	s, hom	nes,					
City (5) Fanwood					Squa 160	are Feet	e Feet # of Floors B					Bldg. Age						
County (6) Union								Curr	rrent Use (Prior if being demolished)									
Name of Monitoring Firm	ASC	M No.		Name		atement Cor	tractor	(9)										
2				ABS	Env	ironmenta	I Sen	ices, L	LC									
Street Address				Street														
City, State, Zip Code						83, 4 E G	ate D	rive										
				14050000		d, NJ 074	18											
Project Manager for Monit	Telepho	one No.		Teleph	none N	lo.	-	License	No.									
Start Date (10)	1 11			973-		Same Same		703										
1/2/20	mpletion	Date (11)		Name	of OS	HA Monitor												
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Chec				Street	Addre	SS											
Facility Closed/Vacat	ment																	
Abatement Performe Other – Describe: ba	d Outside of Norm asement	nal Facilit	y Hour	S	City, State, Zip Code													
Scope of Work (Check All	That Apply)																	
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf × ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Renova Demoli		Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure							e Pressure						
		Te le	Loopt	iaa				. No	n-Exempted	(*) and	able Procedure Abatement							
Location of			S Locat Norma	lly		Dos	scription	of						pe pe	l.			
Asbestos-Containing M TO BE ABAT	faterial (ACM)	Use Ma	ed Sole aintena	ly by nce/	Asbes	tos Cont	aining M	aterial	(ACM)	Aı	nount			m				
In Facility			todial (12)		(I.e.	thermal surfac	systems cing, VAT	insula F. or	ation,		pecify or LF)	Ren	Re	ncap	Encl			
(13)			(12)	-		other m	niscellane	eous)			/	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure			
h		Yes	No	N/A		- 10								te	Ф			
basemer	11			X		pipe	insulat	ion		80) LF	Х						
				-														
Name of Registered Waste	Hauler		l N	JDEP W	acto	Cubia	/											
Newark Carting			Н	auler ID 4509		of Was		V	Name of R Grand C				ndfill					
City, State Newark, NJ		ri-				Dispos TBD	al Date		City, State									
Completed by		Title					anature		Pen Arg	yı, PA		at-						
A. Scott Higgins			31	Signature Date 12/24/1						19	9							

X 00-0			=					· · ·				1 144	1				
Date of Notification (1) 12 /	24 /	19	_			of Building Walden	g Owner/Operator (Group	2)	ASSESTOS	(Z)	Set.	219	7				
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	ation			Street	Address		- Sept (4)	Constitution of the Consti	Carrie Con		******	war i				
⊠ EPA					14 Steuben Lane												
⊠ DOLWD	Amended				City, S	State, Zip C	Code										
☑ DOH ☐ DCA	Amendme		udina		Jac	kson, NJ	08527										
(NJAC 5:23-8)	☐ Emergen justification		uaing			of Contac		Telephone Number									
(☐ Cancellat				Jos	h Greenl	burger		732-228-35								
					FA	CILITY IN	IFORMATION										
Name of Facility Where A	Abatement is T	aking I	Place	(3)				Type of Facility (4)								
Residence								School (K-12)									
Street Address									(Other than K-12 ivate and comme		ildino	S					
								homes, etc.)	reaco ana oominio	Tolal be		,					
City (5)								Square Feet	# of Floors	Bl	dg. A	ge					
Jackson								1000 sf	1		65						
County (6)					Cour	nty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	or if being demoli	shed)							
Ocean								Residence									
Name of Monitoring Firm	1.5	ding Ov	vner (8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)									
Guardian Contracti	ng, Inc.						Guardian Co	ntracting, Inc.									
Street Address							Street Address										
1889 Route 9, Unit	61						1889 Route 9	, Unit 61									
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip Co	ode									
Toms River, NJ 087	755						Toms River,	New Jersey 087	755								
Project Manager for Mon	itoring Firm			Tele	phone	No.	Telephone No. License No.										
Nicholas Fernicola				73	32-349	-9932	732-349-9932		00624								
Start Date (10)				338		te (11)	Name of OSHA M				12						
01 /06 /			77		_ / _	20	E.M.S.L. Ana	lytical									
Occupancy Status During						Street Address											
☐ Facility Closed/Vacate																	
Abatement Performed Time of Abatement: _							City, State, Zip Co	ode									
				_' '''		AW	Piscataway, New Jersey 08854										
Scope of Work (Check al	i that apply)						☐ Full Cont	ainment with Neg	ative Pressure								
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			Rer				☐ Mini-Enc	losure									
☐ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Ľ	⊠ Der	nolitic	on		☐ Glovebag Non-Exe	g Procedure mpted (*) and Nor	n-Eriable Procedu	ire							
			Is	Locat	ion			prod () dire i to	77 110000		atem	ent T	vne				
Location	of			loma			Description o	f			_						
Asbestos-Containing)		d Sole ntena	ely by		stos Containing Ma		Amount	\em	Repair	nca	ncl				
TO BE ABA				odial	Staff?	(i.e	., thermal systems surfacing, VAT,		(Specify SF or LF)	Removal	₩.	psu	Enclosure				
(13)	,			(12)	1		other miscellane		J. J. L.)	-		Encapsulate	o l				
			Yes	No	N/A												
sunroom		[asbesto	os floor tile		150 sf	\boxtimes							
		[
Name of Registered Was	te Hauler			N	JDEP \	Naste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regis	tered Landfill								
Guardian Contracti	ng, Inc.			Н	20223		Waste 1	T.R.R.F.									
City, State						Disposal Date	City, State										
Toms River, New Je						Pennsylvania											
Completed By (Print or Ty	ype)	Title		2517-25-01			Signature		D	ate	/	7					
Nicholas Fernicola	the second secon							-		17-1	24	10	Ģ				

15N+	(703) PAII	3	NOTI		MOITA	OF ASE	ew Jersey BESTOS ABAT C 8:60 and 5:16			CEI	V	Section of the second	A State of the sta					
Date of Notification (1)	24 /	19				of Building Walden	Owner/Operator (2)		DEC 3 0	2019		1					
Agencies Notified EPA DOLWD	Type Notific	d			Street 14 S	Address Steuben L tate, Zip C	Lane	1	1.3	Alegios Co Locades	araol. NG							
☑ DOH ☐ DCA (NJAC 5:23-8)	Amendm Emergen justificati Cancella	ncy (inclion)	luding		Jac Name	kson, NJ of Contact h Greenb	08527	Test.	1	Telephone Nu								
			FORMATION			732-220-30	710	Com-		_								
Name of Facility Where A Residence Street Address	Abatement is	TORMATION		(K-12) pter 8 (Other than K-													
			homes	, etc.)	ate and comm													
City (5) Howell								Square Fe 650 sf	et	# of Floors	1	ig. Ag 55	je					
County (6)		7 -11			(STATE USE ONLY)		e (Prior	if being demo										
Monmouth							,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Trailer										
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Buil	ding Ov	wner (8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme											
Street Address							Guardian Co Street Address	ntracting,	inc.									
oli del Mariess							1889 Route 9	, Unit 61				1						
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Code Toms River, New Jersey 08755												
Project Manager for Mon	No.	Telephone No.		,	License No.													
Start Date (10)		omnle	tion Dat	te (11)	732-349-9932 Name of OSHA N			00624				_						
	398660					ion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor / 20 E.M.S.L. Analytical												
Occupancy Status During	g Abatement ((Check	only o	ne)			Street Address											
☐ Facility Closed/Vacate							1056 Stelton											
Abatement Performed Time of Abatement:							City, State, Zip Code Piscataway, New Jersey 08854											
Scope of Work (Check a	II that apply)						1=00 0 10	5 86 50 700										
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☑ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			□ Re 図 De				☐ Mini-End ☐ Gloveba	losure g Procedure	9	tive Pressure Friable Proce	dure							
1/2			250	Locat	70,000							atem	ent T	уре				
Location Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB/ IN Facil (13)	Material (ACN	VI)	Use Ma	intena	ely by ance/ Staff?		Description of stos Containing Ma ., thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscellane	aterial (ACM insulation, , or)	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure				
			Yes	No	N/A								ω					
exterior						asbesto	os roofing			650 sf								
	Ш					_				Ш	닏							
Name of Registered Was Guardian Contract			E	1,200	NJDEP Nauler II 120223	O No.	Cubic Yards of Waste 2	T.R.R	.F.	ered Landfill								
City, State Toms River, New J	ersey						Disposal Date 01/07/20	City, Star		Pennsylvani	a							
Completed By (Print or T	ype)	Title Pr	oject	Man	ager		Signature	1			Date j	14	/19					

2 242 2 14 E W 141

ASB-41

12-26 14:08	41198	Sha	ide E	nvir	ronmen	stal 1 >> 6 w Jersey ,	09 635 066	M Properties		P	2/4	-
P (0300)	AUD	NOTI	FIGAT	rion (OF ASB	w Jersey ESTOS ABAT 2 8:60 and 5:16	EMENT L	OL - 10 D	AY	7		Children
Date of Netification (1)				Name o	# Building	Owner/Operator (2	2)	Dr. Hall	in VE		1	-
	_ / _1	9		Chris	atine Go	nnelli		DEC IN THE	1		1	
Agencies Notified Tys	e Netification	1	-	Street A	ddress							•
ST SPA S	Initial						10/01	VED ADOR	OVE	h		1
	Amended Amendment i	M.	T		ele, Zip G		4 1 1 1	r 1.,11 / / / / / /	Carleman	٠٠٠٠٠		-
	Emergency (65030 LM						
(NJAC 5:23-6)	justification)		Γ		of Contact		- <u></u>	Telephone Num	180			
	Cancellation				stine Go						-	
				FAC	ILITY IN	FORMATION						
Name of Facility Where Abstr	mont is Take	ng Place	(9)				Type of Facility					
Gonnelli Residence				-			Subahapter 8) I (Other than K-12	3			
Street Address							Other (i.e., p	rivate and comme	retal but	idings	1	
015.47			_				homes, etc.) Squara Feet	# of Figure	Bl-4	e. As	5	-
City (5) Hainesport							1,250	2		10 8- v8.	-	
County (6)				Count	v Code /7	(STATE USE ONLY)	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH		_	- Company	and the last	
Burlington					A 1,1	11-111-13-1-1-1	Residence					
Name of Monitoring Firm Him	d by Building	Owner (8) (8	SCM N	vo.	Name of Abatems	ent Contractor (9)				-	-
Management & Enviro						Shade Enviro	onmental, LLC					
Street Address												
PQ Box 341						623 Cutler A					-	
City, State, Zip Code				City, State, Zip Code Mapte Shade, NJ 08052								
Chesterfield, NJ 08516	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH					I Die see No				_		
Project Manager for Monitori		1 .	phone h	10000	Telephone No. 856-755-0099		License No. 00842					
Bill Weisgarber			1	9-298-		Name of OSHA N		UU842				_
Start Date (10) 12 / 28 /	0.000	eduled C				EMSL Analys						
Occupancy Status During Ab						Street Address			-	-		-
S Spokity Closed/Vacated D	urina Entire F	Period of	Abatan	nent		200 Route 13	30 North					
TI Abstament Parformed Ou	taldo of Norm	al Fadit	y Houn	s - Dasi	oribo	City, State, Zip C	ode					-
Time of Abatement:	AM	PM/	_PM-		AW	Cimaminso	n, NJ 08077					
Spepe of Work (Check all the ≥3 of or ≥3 if □ ≥150 of or ≥250 if	at apply)	⊠ Re	novationolitic	on n		Glovebs	stainment with Ne closure ag Procedure	galive Pressure on-Frieble Proced	a serida			
1		l fi	Locat	ion	1		disharm () dish	1	The same of the sa	alam	nt T	y
Lecation of			Nerma od Sole	lly	4 -1-	Description stos Containing Mi		Amount	A STREET, SQUARE,	- ATTENDED	The same of	Ť
Asbestos-Containing Ma	letiri (AGM) D	Mi	alntena	noe/	ASDE (i.e	., thermal systems	insulation,	(Specify	Remeral	Repair	cup	١
IN Facility	-	Cus	(12)	Statt?		surfacing, YAT other miscelland	r, ar	SF or LF)	Ē		Encupaulate	ĺ
(13)		Yes	No	N/A	1	Artenda 11/10/2019/4/1					8	
Kitchen			×		Linolet	Jim		132 SF	8			I
- Side IIIII			10									1
<u> </u>		-	_	-	_			-	-			+
								-			THE REAL PROPERTY.	1
							121					
Name of Registered Wests Freehold Cartage	Hauler	-	I I	JDEP I lauter II 16939	D No.	Cubic Yards of Waste	Fairless I	istered Land(III andfill				
City, State			83			Disposed Date	City, State	a 24				
Freehold, NJ						12/30/2019	Morrisvill		Babe		1000	
	THE RESERVE AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON.					t Colora materials		- 11	Date			
Completed By (Print or Type Christina Fay	2)	Title	الدال عروس	une ce	Óperatio	one Sensitive	01.1	1.	12%	Ac-	-0	

								per decrease.	- Annual States		-						
X 293 PA	O, N		ICATIO	tate of Ne N OF ASE t to NJAC	ESTOS	ABATE		Comment of the Commen		C E		<i>[</i>] [§	0000	Control of The Contro			
Date of Notification (1) 12/26/2019			Name o	of Building G Tom F	Owner/0	Operator H LLC	(2)			DEC 3	0 20	19					
Agencies Notified Type Notification EPA Initial			Street A	Address crest Ce	nter, S	uite 31	0		- 15.	LST(IS	(/C/N/), (/C/N/),	OL					
DEP Amended Amendment			City, Sta Sprin	ate, Zip Co g Valley,	ode NY			Specific and Supplemental Section 1999.	707 WY 18	La Contraction		a	niero vo	. 1			
▼ DOH	1			f Contact Martino			10/			Telephone Number 732-444-4130							
N. C. W. M.			FAC	ILITY INF	ORMAT	ION											
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taki N/A	ng Place (3	3)						of Facility (4									
Street Address			×	School (K-12 Subchapter Other (i.e. pretc.)	8 (Othe	er than K comme	-12) rcial bui	dings	, hom	es,							
City (5) Toms River						re Feet	# of	# of Floors		Bldg. Age 1965							
County (6) Ocean			Code (7) USE ONLY)			nt Use (Prio dence	r if beir	ng demol	ished)	ned)						
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building		ASCN	/I No.		Name Che	of Aba	tement Cont rk Industri	tractor al	(9)								
Street Address		Street Address 54 Morgan Dr															
City, State, Zip Code				State, Zip Code trta NJ 07871													
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	Telepho	ne No.		Teleph 973-	one No 570-2			License 01334									
Start Date (10) 1/8/2019 -8-2020	220			IA Monitor k Industri	al												
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Cher Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire	0 00.		Street 54 M	Addres													
Abatement Performed Outside of Norr Other – Describe:	nal Facility	Hours	6111			City, State, Zip Code Sparta NJ 07871											
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)																	
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Programme .	enova emolit			Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure												
Landin of		Locati							7			Abate	ement pe				
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Used	d Sole	ly by		tos Cont	scription aining M	aterial			nount			ш				
TO BE ABATED In Facility	Custo	odial 8 (12)	Staff?	(i.e.	surfac	systems cing, VA	Γ, or	tion,		pecify or LF)	Removal	Repair	псаря	Enclosure			
(13)	Yes	No	N/A		other m	niscellan	eous)				oval	air	Encapsulate	sure			
Roof		Χ			Trans	site Par	nels		80	0 SF	Х						
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		0.00	JDEP Wauler ID		Cubic of Was			Name of R									
Newark Carting					20			Grand C	entra	I Sanita	ary Lar	ndfill					
City, State Newark NJ			Dispos	al Date		City, State Pen Arg	yl, PA	ke									
Completed by Corey Stankovic	Title CEO				Si	ignature	(Date 12/26/2019									